
#1 Boys 100 Meters
W World 9.58 Usain Bolt JAM 8/16/2009

U American 9.69 Tyson Gay adidas 9/20/2009

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SEAN PITCHER SR NOVI 11.11 10

2 TREVOR KELTERBORN SR NORTHVILLE 11.40 8

3 JOHN SAGE SR FENTON 11.44 6

4 LEON CHEN JR NOVI 11.50 5

5 BRANDON MILLER FR FENTON 11.56 4

6 JUSTIN SMITH SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 11.59 3

7 TYLER CAPRA SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 11.65 2

BRENDEN LACH SO SOUTH LYON FS

(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SEAN PITCHER SR NOVI 11.29Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 TREVOR KELTERBORN SR NORTHVILLE 11.34Q  (NW) 1(1)

3 BRENDEN LACH SO SOUTH LYON 11.34q   (NW) 1(2)

4 BRANDON MILLER FR FENTON 11.46q   (NW) 1(3)

5 LEON CHEN JR NOVI 11.64q   (NW) 2(2)

6 JOHN SAGE SR FENTON 11.64Q  (NW) 3(1)

7 TYLER CAPRA SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 11.69q   (NW) 1(4)

8 JUSTIN SMITH SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 11.69Q  (NW) 4(1)

9 CHRIS MILNER JR WALLED LAKE NO 11.71   (NW) 3(2)

10 BATHIE BOYE FR WALLED LAKE WE 11.71   (NW) 3(3)

11 CAMERON HUMPHREY SR WALLED LAKE CEN 11.76   (NW) 2(3)

12 DUSTIN VARCOE SR HARTLAND 11.84   (NW) 4(2)

13 NISARG DHARIA JR NOVI 11.84   (NW) 4(3)

14 ISAAC ELMORE FR HARTLAND 11.88   (NW) 2(4)

15 PAUL SKOCZYLAS SO BRIGHTON 11.90   (NW) 3(4)

16 ZACK PHILLIPS JR NORTHVILLE 11.99   (NW) 4(4)

17 KYLE LOCKHART SR DETROIT CATHOLI 12.00   (NW) 1(5)

18 CHRIS SEGUIN JR BRIGHTON 12.05   (NW) 2(5)

19 KEATON REYNOLDS JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 12.07   (NW) 4(5)

20 LUKE THOMAS SO DETROIT CATHOLI 12.13   (NW) 3(5)

21 CLAY LYONS SR PINCKNEY 12.16   (NW) 2(6)

22 DORIAN WILSON SO WALLED LAKE CEN 12.17   (NW) 4(6)

23 ANTHONY HAMILTON SR HOWELL 12.20   (NW) 3(6)

24 BRANDON VIEL JR HOWELL 12.32   (NW) 1(6)

25 TREVOR HOPPE JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 12.57   (NW) 3(7)

26 KENT BAZMAN SR PINCKNEY 13.11   (NW) 2(7)

JUSTIN GABRIEL FR WALLED LAKE WE DNS 1
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TREVOR KELTERBORN SR NORTHVILLE 11.34Q

2 BRENDEN LACH SO SOUTH LYON 11.34q

3 BRANDON MILLER FR FENTON 11.46q

4 TYLER CAPRA SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 11.69q

5 KYLE LOCKHART SR DETROIT CATHOLI 12.00

6 BRANDON VIEL JR HOWELL 12.32

JUSTIN GABRIEL FR WALLED LAKE WE DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEAN PITCHER SR NOVI 11.29Q

2 LEON CHEN JR NOVI 11.64q

3 CAMERON HUMPHREY SR WALLED LAKE CEN 11.76

4 ISAAC ELMORE FR HARTLAND 11.88

5 CHRIS SEGUIN JR BRIGHTON 12.05

6 CLAY LYONS SR PINCKNEY 12.16

7 KENT BAZMAN SR PINCKNEY 13.11

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHN SAGE SR FENTON 11.64Q

2 CHRIS MILNER JR WALLED LAKE NO 11.71

3 BATHIE BOYE FR WALLED LAKE WE 11.71

4 PAUL SKOCZYLAS SO BRIGHTON 11.90

5 LUKE THOMAS SO DETROIT CATHOLI 12.13

6 ANTHONY HAMILTON SR HOWELL 12.20

7 TREVOR HOPPE JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 12.57

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JUSTIN SMITH SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 11.69Q

2 DUSTIN VARCOE SR HARTLAND 11.84

3 NISARG DHARIA JR NOVI 11.84

4 ZACK PHILLIPS JR NORTHVILLE 11.99

5 KEATON REYNOLDS JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 12.07

6 DORIAN WILSON SO WALLED LAKE CEN 12.17

#3 Boys 200 Meters
W World 19.19 Usain Bolt JAM 8/20/2009

U American 19.32 Michael Johnson Nike 8/1/1996

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 NISARG DHARIA JR NOVI 22.17 10

2 BRANDON KEARNEY JR NORTHVILLE 22.38 8

3 BRANDON MILLER FR FENTON 22.48 6

4 JOHN SAGE SR FENTON 22.58 5

5 BRENDEN LACH SO SOUTH LYON 22.69 4

6 TREVOR KELTERBORN SR NORTHVILLE 22.92 3

7 DUSTIN VARCOE SR HARTLAND 23.17 2

8 SEAN PITCHER SR NOVI 23.20 1
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRANDON KEARNEY JR NORTHVILLE 22.16Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 SEAN PITCHER SR NOVI 22.49Q  (NW) 2(1)

3 JOHN SAGE SR FENTON 22.51q   (NW) 2(2)

4 BRENDEN LACH SO SOUTH LYON 22.67Q  (NW) 3(1)

5 BRANDON MILLER FR FENTON 22.72q   (NW) 3(2)

6 NISARG DHARIA JR NOVI 22.75Q  (NW) 4(1)

7 DUSTIN VARCOE SR HARTLAND 22.90q   (NW) 3(3)

8 TREVOR KELTERBORN SR NORTHVILLE 22.90q   (NW) 4(2)

9 ADAM HENGER SR BRIGHTON 22.96   (NW) 2(3)

10 JUSTIN SMITH SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 23.05   (NW) 1(2)

11 RYAN MILLER SO FENTON 23.18   (NW) 1(3)

12 NOLAN KNIGHT JR NORTHVILLE 23.32   (NW) 1(4)

13 DEMETRI ZERVOS JR NORTHVILLE 23.40   (NW) 3(4)

14 LEON CHEN JR NOVI 23.41   (NW) 2(4)

15 JOSEPH NICHOLAS SO HARTLAND 23.79   (NW) 2(5)

16 LUKE THOMAS SO DETROIT CATHOLI 23.89   (NW) 2(6)

17 IAN TROTTER SO PINCKNEY 23.95   (NW) 4(3)

18 WILLIAM JOHNS SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 24.11   (NW) 1(5)

19 TREVOR KRILL JR BRIGHTON 24.22   (NW) 3(5)

20 ANDRE PRICE JR WALLED LAKE NO 24.23   (NW) 4(4)

21 DYLAN REASON FR PINCKNEY 24.34   (NW) 2(7)

22 DOMENIC DELIBERO JR DETROIT CATHOLI 24.49   (NW) 1(6)

23 BRANDON VIEL JR HOWELL 24.57   (NW) 4(5)

24 ANDREW HINMAN SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 24.65   (NW) 3(6)

25 BENJAMIN COLOSKE FR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 24.66   (NW) 4(6)

26 CJ DAVIDSON JR WALLED LAKE CEN 24.72   (NW) 3(7)

27 VAUGHN VINSON SO SOUTH LYON 24.73   (NW) 1(7)

28 JONAH SCHROCK SO HOWELL 25.29   (NW) 2(8)

TYLER BURRELL JR WALLED LAKE CEN DNS 1

CHRIS MILNER JR WALLED LAKE NO DNS 3

BEN REILLY SR WALLED LAKE WE NT 4

BATHIE BOYE FR WALLED LAKE WE NT 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRANDON KEARNEY JR NORTHVILLE 22.16Q

2 JUSTIN SMITH SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 23.05

3 RYAN MILLER SO FENTON 23.18

4 NOLAN KNIGHT JR NORTHVILLE 23.32

5 WILLIAM JOHNS SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 24.11

6 DOMENIC DELIBERO JR DETROIT CATHOLI 24.49

7 VAUGHN VINSON SO SOUTH LYON 24.73
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

TYLER BURRELL JR WALLED LAKE CEN DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEAN PITCHER SR NOVI 22.49Q

2 JOHN SAGE SR FENTON 22.51q

3 ADAM HENGER SR BRIGHTON 22.96

4 LEON CHEN JR NOVI 23.41

5 JOSEPH NICHOLAS SO HARTLAND 23.79

6 LUKE THOMAS SO DETROIT CATHOLI 23.89

7 DYLAN REASON FR PINCKNEY 24.34

8 JONAH SCHROCK SO HOWELL 25.29

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRENDEN LACH SO SOUTH LYON 22.67Q

2 BRANDON MILLER FR FENTON 22.72q

3 DUSTIN VARCOE SR HARTLAND 22.90q

4 DEMETRI ZERVOS JR NORTHVILLE 23.40

5 TREVOR KRILL JR BRIGHTON 24.22

6 ANDREW HINMAN SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 24.65

7 CJ DAVIDSON JR WALLED LAKE CEN 24.72

CHRIS MILNER JR WALLED LAKE NO DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 NISARG DHARIA JR NOVI 22.75Q

2 TREVOR KELTERBORN SR NORTHVILLE 22.90q

3 IAN TROTTER SO PINCKNEY 23.95

4 ANDRE PRICE JR WALLED LAKE NO 24.23

5 BRANDON VIEL JR HOWELL 24.57

6 BENJAMIN COLOSKE FR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 24.66

BEN REILLY SR WALLED LAKE WE NT

BATHIE BOYE FR WALLED LAKE WE NT

#5 Boys 400 Meters
W World 43.18 Michael Johnson USA 8/26/1999

U American 43.18 Michael Johnson Nike 8/26/1999

American HS 45.92 Elzie Coleman Free Newburgh, NY 0

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GUNNAR GUSTAFSON JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 49.16 4(1) 10

2 BRANDON KEARNEY JR NORTHVILLE 49.41 4(2) 8

3 TYLER BURRELL JR WALLED LAKE CEN 49.91 4(3) 6

4 WILL JONTZ JR BRIGHTON 50.61 4(4) 5

5 NOLAN KNIGHT JR NORTHVILLE 50.63 4(5) 4

6 MICHAEL WOOLRIDGE SR WALLED LAKE CEN 51.31 3(1) 3

7 RAMSEY JORDAN SR BRIGHTON 51.56 4(6) 2

8 JOSEPH NICHOLAS SO HARTLAND 52.67 4(7) 1

9 ETHAN PYEATT SO FENTON 52.96 3(2)

10 NOLAN CAMPBELL SO HARTLAND 53.04 3(3)

11 MATT PERSON SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 53.43 3(4)
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 JUSTIN MEYER SO HIGHLAND-MILFOR 53.46 3(5)

13 VINCENT MA JR NOVI 53.86 2(1)

14 DYLAN REASON FR PINCKNEY 54.30 3(6)

15 BRENDAN GLEASON JR DETROIT CATHOLI 54.31 4(8)

16 COLIN CLANCY JR WALLED LAKE NO 54.37 2(2)

17 JACK SCHAFER SO SOUTH LYON 54.71 3(7)

18 GRANT BLUTHARDT SO FENTON 54.92 2(3)

19 BRAYDEN SWANSON JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 55.23 2(4)

20 NICK STEVENSON FR SOUTH LYON 55.34 3(8)

21 CARTER PEREZ SR PINCKNEY 55.56 2(5)

22 LUKAS DELIBERO JR DETROIT CATHOLI 55.61 2(6)

23 COLIN MOSS WALLED LAKE NO 56.45 2(7)

24 TOMMY PATRICK SO WALLED LAKE WE 57.33 2(8)

25 WILLIAM NEWELL SR HOWELL 59.19 1(1)

26 HUNTER MARSHALL SO HOWELL 59.47 1(2)

27 ANDREW MAMO FR WALLED LAKE WE 59.49 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WILLIAM NEWELL SR HOWELL 59.19

2 HUNTER MARSHALL SO HOWELL 59.47

3 ANDREW MAMO FR WALLED LAKE WE 59.49

Section 2 of 4

1 VINCENT MA JR NOVI 53.86

2 COLIN CLANCY JR WALLED LAKE NO 54.37

3 GRANT BLUTHARDT SO FENTON 54.92

4 BRAYDEN SWANSON JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 55.23

5 CARTER PEREZ SR PINCKNEY 55.56

6 LUKAS DELIBERO JR DETROIT CATHOLI 55.61

7 COLIN MOSS WALLED LAKE NO 56.45

8 TOMMY PATRICK SO WALLED LAKE WE 57.33

Section 3 of 4

1 MICHAEL WOOLRIDGE SR WALLED LAKE CEN 51.31

2 ETHAN PYEATT SO FENTON 52.96

3 NOLAN CAMPBELL SO HARTLAND 53.04

4 MATT PERSON SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 53.43

5 JUSTIN MEYER SO HIGHLAND-MILFOR 53.46

6 DYLAN REASON FR PINCKNEY 54.30

7 JACK SCHAFER SO SOUTH LYON 54.71

8 NICK STEVENSON FR SOUTH LYON 55.34

Section 4 of 4

1 GUNNAR GUSTAFSON JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 49.16

2 BRANDON KEARNEY JR NORTHVILLE 49.41

3 TYLER BURRELL JR WALLED LAKE CEN 49.91

4 WILL JONTZ JR BRIGHTON 50.61
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 NOLAN KNIGHT JR NORTHVILLE 50.63

6 RAMSEY JORDAN SR BRIGHTON 51.56

7 JOSEPH NICHOLAS SO HARTLAND 52.67

8 BRENDAN GLEASON JR DETROIT CATHOLI 54.31

#7 Boys 800 Meters
W World 1:40.91 David Rudisha KEN 8/9/2012

U American 1:42.60 Johnny Gray Santa Monica TC 8/28/1985

American HS 1:50.55 Michael Granville Bell Gardens, CA 0

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NICHOLAS COUYOUMJIAN JR NORTHVILLE 1:54.56 2(1) 10

55.42 (55.42) 59.15 (1:54.56)

2 NATHANIEL WOOD SR NOVI 1:56.30 2(2) 8
55.85 (55.85) 1:00.45 (1:56.30)

3 NATHANIEL CORCORAN-MILLER SR WALLED LAKE NO 1:57.27 2(3) 6
56.23 (56.23) 1:01.05 (1:57.27)

4 AKSHAY REDDY SO WALLED LAKE CEN 1:57.34 2(4) 5
55.89 (55.89) 1:01.45 (1:57.34)

5 JOE WALLACE JR PINCKNEY 2:00.66 2(5) 4
57.10 (57.10) 1:03.57 (2:00.66)

6 MATTHEW GUSTITUS FR NOVI 2:00.84 2(6) 3
59.11 (59.11) 1:01.73 (2:00.84)

7 MITCHELL CHABOT SR FENTON 2:01.25 2(7) 2
56.68 (56.68) 1:04.57 (2:01.25)

8 ALEX BELOIU SO NORTHVILLE 2:02.78 2(8) 1
59.38 (59.38) 1:03.41 (2:02.78)

9 CODY MCCOMAS SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 2:02.84 2(9)
59.10 (59.10) 1:03.75 (2:02.84)

10 ALEX CONNELL SO DETROIT CATHOLI 2:03.14 2(10)
59.89 (59.89) 1:03.26 (2:03.14)

11 SCOTT SPAANSTRA SO BRIGHTON 2:03.81 2(11)
58.73 (58.73) 1:05.08 (2:03.81)

12 ALEX BOWLING JR DETROIT CATHOLI 2:04.03 2(12)
59.76 (59.76) 1:04.27 (2:04.03)

13 LUKE PERRY SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 2:04.67 1(1)
59.81 (59.81) 1:04.87 (2:04.67)

14 KAHLER DOYLE SR PINCKNEY 2:05.75 2(13)
1:00.35 (1:00.35) 1:05.40 (2:05.75)

15 TIMOTHY FORTIER FR HARTLAND 2:06.86 1(2)
1:01.95 (1:01.95) 1:04.91 (2:06.86)

16 KAZUMA BOWRING FR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 2:07.68 1(3)
1:02.25 (1:02.25) 1:05.44 (2:07.68)

17 JOSEPH SAVAL SR DETROIT CATHOLI 2:08.03 1(4)
1:02.79 (1:02.79) 1:05.25 (2:08.03)

18 PETER KENNINGS SR FENTON 2:11.55 1(5)
1:01.67 (1:01.67) 1:09.88 (2:11.55)

19 NATHAN LAFONTAINE JR HARTLAND 2:11.81 1(6)
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

1:03.34 (1:03.34) 1:08.47 (2:11.81)

20 JUSTIN HILL SO WALLED LAKE CEN 2:12.25 1(7)
1:03.89 (1:03.89) 1:08.37 (2:12.25)

21 NATHAN DOHERTY SR WALLED LAKE NO 2:12.82 1(8)
1:03.98 (1:03.98) 1:08.85 (2:12.82)

22 RYAN HERRMANN FR HOWELL 2:13.04 1(9)
1:05.67 (1:05.67) 1:07.37 (2:13.04)

23 CONNOR HUDGENS JR SOUTH LYON 2:13.28 1(10)
1:04.85 (1:04.85) 1:08.44 (2:13.28)

24 SHIN KOYAMA SR WALLED LAKE WE 2:13.75 1(11)
1:02.55 (1:02.55) 1:11.20 (2:13.75)

25 JACOB SAPIENZA SO HOWELL 2:18.18 1(12)
1:04.31 (1:04.31) 1:13.88 (2:18.18)

26 EMMETT ASHBY JR SOUTH LYON 2:19.06 1(13)
1:08.74 (1:08.74) 1:10.33 (2:19.06)

27 AMIT NYAMAGOUDAR FR WALLED LAKE WE 2:19.12 1(14)
1:08.34 (1:08.34) 1:10.78 (2:19.12)

GREG JOWETT JR SOUTH LYON DNS 1

LUKE CADDELL SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR DNS 1

MATT JONTZ SO BRIGHTON DNS 2

GRANT BALLARD JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR DNS 2

HARRISON GRZYMKOWSKI JR WHITE LAKE LAKE DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LUKE PERRY SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 2:04.67
59.81 (59.81) 1:04.87 (2:04.67)

2 TIMOTHY FORTIER FR HARTLAND 2:06.86
1:01.95 (1:01.95) 1:04.91 (2:06.86)

3 KAZUMA BOWRING FR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 2:07.68
1:02.25 (1:02.25) 1:05.44 (2:07.68)

4 JOSEPH SAVAL SR DETROIT CATHOLI 2:08.03
1:02.79 (1:02.79) 1:05.25 (2:08.03)

5 PETER KENNINGS SR FENTON 2:11.55
1:01.67 (1:01.67) 1:09.88 (2:11.55)

6 NATHAN LAFONTAINE JR HARTLAND 2:11.81
1:03.34 (1:03.34) 1:08.47 (2:11.81)

7 JUSTIN HILL SO WALLED LAKE CEN 2:12.25
1:03.89 (1:03.89) 1:08.37 (2:12.25)

8 NATHAN DOHERTY SR WALLED LAKE NO 2:12.82
1:03.98 (1:03.98) 1:08.85 (2:12.82)

9 RYAN HERRMANN FR HOWELL 2:13.04
1:05.67 (1:05.67) 1:07.37 (2:13.04)

10 CONNOR HUDGENS JR SOUTH LYON 2:13.28
1:04.85 (1:04.85) 1:08.44 (2:13.28)
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
11 SHIN KOYAMA SR WALLED LAKE WE 2:13.75

1:02.55 (1:02.55) 1:11.20 (2:13.75)

12 JACOB SAPIENZA SO HOWELL 2:18.18
1:04.31 (1:04.31) 1:13.88 (2:18.18)

13 EMMETT ASHBY JR SOUTH LYON 2:19.06
1:08.74 (1:08.74) 1:10.33 (2:19.06)

14 AMIT NYAMAGOUDAR FR WALLED LAKE WE 2:19.12
1:08.34 (1:08.34) 1:10.78 (2:19.12)

GREG JOWETT JR SOUTH LYON DNS

LUKE CADDELL SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NICHOLAS COUYOUMJIAN JR NORTHVILLE 1:54.56
55.42 (55.42) 59.15 (1:54.56)

2 NATHANIEL WOOD SR NOVI 1:56.30
55.85 (55.85) 1:00.45 (1:56.30)

3 NATHANIEL CORCORAN-MILLER SR WALLED LAKE NO 1:57.27
56.23 (56.23) 1:01.05 (1:57.27)

4 AKSHAY REDDY SO WALLED LAKE CEN 1:57.34
55.89 (55.89) 1:01.45 (1:57.34)

5 JOE WALLACE JR PINCKNEY 2:00.66
57.10 (57.10) 1:03.57 (2:00.66)

6 MATTHEW GUSTITUS FR NOVI 2:00.84
59.11 (59.11) 1:01.73 (2:00.84)

7 MITCHELL CHABOT SR FENTON 2:01.25
56.68 (56.68) 1:04.57 (2:01.25)

8 ALEX BELOIU SO NORTHVILLE 2:02.78
59.38 (59.38) 1:03.41 (2:02.78)

9 CODY MCCOMAS SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 2:02.84
59.10 (59.10) 1:03.75 (2:02.84)

10 ALEX CONNELL SO DETROIT CATHOLI 2:03.14
59.89 (59.89) 1:03.26 (2:03.14)

11 SCOTT SPAANSTRA SO BRIGHTON 2:03.81
58.73 (58.73) 1:05.08 (2:03.81)

12 ALEX BOWLING JR DETROIT CATHOLI 2:04.03
59.76 (59.76) 1:04.27 (2:04.03)

13 KAHLER DOYLE SR PINCKNEY 2:05.75
1:00.35 (1:00.35) 1:05.40 (2:05.75)

MATT JONTZ SO BRIGHTON DNS

GRANT BALLARD JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR DNS

HARRISON GRZYMKOWSKI JR WHITE LAKE LAKE DNS

#9 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DREW WENGER SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 4:22.59 2(1) 10

1:05.60 (1:05.60) 1:08.02 (2:13.62) 1:06.17 (3:19.78) 1:02.81 (4:22.59)

2 JACK SPAMER SO BRIGHTON 4:24.64 2(2) 8
1:05.87 (1:05.87) 1:07.86 (2:13.73) 1:06.30 (3:20.02) 1:04.62 (4:24.64)

MHSAA- MILFORD REGION, 7-1
Milford HS Track @ Highland, MI
Timing & Scoring by www.cfpitiming.com

Host: Milford High School in Highland, MI
Friday, May 18, 2018

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jim Marszalek
Timing:
cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/19/2018 8:02 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 PETER KENNINGS SR FENTON 4:25.51 2(3) 6

1:06.72 (1:06.72) 1:07.91 (2:14.62) 1:06.42 (3:21.04) 1:04.47 (4:25.51)

4 LUKE PERELLI SO DETROIT CATHOLI 4:25.80 2(4) 5
1:05.62 (1:05.62) 1:08.35 (2:13.97) 1:06.79 (3:20.75) 1:05.06 (4:25.80)

5 BLAKE MADAY JR NOVI 4:27.24 2(5) 4
1:05.85 (1:05.85) 1:08.47 (2:14.32) 1:07.45 (3:21.76) 1:05.48 (4:27.24)

6 MATTHEW WHYTE SO NOVI 4:33.80 2(6) 3
1:06.05 (1:06.05) 1:09.29 (2:15.34) 1:09.16 (3:24.49) 1:09.31 (4:33.80)

7 RAYMOND JIANG JR NORTHVILLE 4:36.48 2(7) 2
1:06.36 (1:06.36) 1:09.80 (2:16.15) 1:12.01 (3:28.15) 1:08.33 (4:36.48)

8 NOLAN DAY JR FENTON 4:38.17 2(8) 1
1:07.26 (1:07.26) 1:10.11 (2:17.36) 1:11.89 (3:29.25) 1:08.92 (4:38.17)

9 CADE KAIGHEN SO HARTLAND 4:38.40 2(9)
1:07.54 (1:07.54) 1:10.87 (2:18.40) 1:11.75 (3:30.14) 1:08.26 (4:38.40)

10 HARRISON GRZYMKOWSKI JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 4:39.01 2(10)
1:06.01 (1:06.01) 1:08.04 (2:14.05) 1:07.55 (3:21.59) 1:17.43 (4:39.01)

11 THOMAS POLAK JR WALLED LAKE CEN 4:39.32 2(11)
1:07.13 (1:07.13) 1:09.77 (2:16.89) 1:11.90 (3:28.78) 1:10.54 (4:39.32)

12 MITCHEL HORN SO DETROIT CATHOLI 4:41.18 2(12)
1:06.63 (1:06.63) 1:11.30 (2:17.92) 1:12.43 (3:30.35) 1:10.84 (4:41.18)

13 JOE YOUNKIN SR SOUTH LYON 4:42.19 1(1)
1:06.75 (1:06.75) 1:11.40 (2:18.14) 1:13.38 (3:31.51) 1:10.69 (4:42.19)

14 RYAN KACHNOWSKI SO WALLED LAKE WE 4:43.18 2(13)
1:07.47 (1:07.47) 1:10.67 (2:18.13) 1:11.69 (3:29.81) 1:13.37 (4:43.18)

15 GEORGE DRALLOS SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 4:43.99 2(14)
1:07.01 (1:07.01) 1:11.89 (2:18.89) 1:12.65 (3:31.53) 1:12.46 (4:43.99)

16 LUKE CADDELL SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 4:44.53 2(15)
1:06.82 (1:06.82) 1:11.96 (2:18.77) 1:14.53 (3:33.30) 1:11.23 (4:44.53)

17 ALEX JUND SR NORTHVILLE 4:45.49 1(2)
1:07.51 (1:07.51) 1:12.45 (2:19.95) 1:13.65 (3:33.60) 1:11.90 (4:45.49)

18 CONNOR KRUEGER SO HARTLAND 4:46.83 1(3)
1:07.11 (1:07.11) 1:11.86 (2:18.97) 1:15.19 (3:34.16) 1:12.68 (4:46.83)

19 JEFF KOCHEVAR JR WALLED LAKE CEN 4:48.30 1(4)
1:08.83 (1:08.83) 1:14.74 (2:23.56) 1:13.92 (3:37.48) 1:10.82 (4:48.30)

20 CONNOR HUDGENS JR SOUTH LYON 4:53.98 1(5)
1:08.83 (1:08.83) 1:14.77 (2:23.59) 1:16.77 (3:40.35) 1:13.64 (4:53.98)

21 TIMOTHY STACHOWSKI JR HOWELL 4:54.04 1(6)
1:09.88 (1:09.88) 1:14.58 (2:24.45) 1:15.51 (3:39.96) 1:14.09 (4:54.04)

22 ANDREW ETHERINGTON SO PINCKNEY 4:56.72 1(7)
1:12.62 (1:12.62) 1:15.99 (2:28.61) 1:17.55 (3:46.15) 1:10.58 (4:56.72)

23 AMIT NYAMAGOUDAR FR WALLED LAKE WE 4:56.82 1(8)
1:11.90 (1:11.90) 1:16.95 (2:28.84) 1:17.14 (3:45.98) 1:10.84 (4:56.82)

24 SEAN FOSTER JR BRIGHTON 4:57.56 2(16)
1:08.36 (1:08.36) 1:11.77 (2:20.13) 1:16.59 (3:36.71) 1:20.85 (4:57.56)

25 JORDON LOUKOTKA SO PINCKNEY 4:58.54 1(9)
1:07.73 (1:07.73) 1:15.46 (2:23.18) 1:17.78 (3:40.96) 1:17.58 (4:58.54)

MHSAA- MILFORD REGION, 7-1
Milford HS Track @ Highland, MI
Timing & Scoring by www.cfpitiming.com

Host: Milford High School in Highland, MI
Friday, May 18, 2018
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Timing:
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
26 JOSHUA HALTERMAN JR WALLED LAKE NO 5:00.16 1(10)

1:09.73 (1:09.73) 1:15.59 (2:25.32) 1:18.34 (3:43.66) 1:16.51 (5:00.16)

27 ALEC POMINVILLE JR HOWELL 5:01.66 1(11)
1:13.04 (1:13.04) 1:15.40 (2:28.44) 1:14.75 (3:43.19) 1:18.47 (5:01.66)

28 JAMES JOHNSON SO WALLED LAKE NO 5:04.31 1(12)
1:11.33 (1:11.33) 1:15.99 (2:27.31) 1:19.13 (3:46.44) 1:17.87 (5:04.31)

KAZUMA BOWRING FR HIGHLAND-MILFOR DNS 2

CHRISTIAN DAVIS JR WHITE LAKE LAKE DNS 2

CHRIS ALLEN JR WALLED LAKE CEN DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JOE YOUNKIN SR SOUTH LYON 4:42.19
1:06.75 (1:06.75) 1:11.40 (2:18.14) 1:13.38 (3:31.51) 1:10.69 (4:42.19)

2 ALEX JUND SR NORTHVILLE 4:45.49
1:07.51 (1:07.51) 1:12.45 (2:19.95) 1:13.65 (3:33.60) 1:11.90 (4:45.49)

3 CONNOR KRUEGER SO HARTLAND 4:46.83
1:07.11 (1:07.11) 1:11.86 (2:18.97) 1:15.19 (3:34.16) 1:12.68 (4:46.83)

4 JEFF KOCHEVAR JR WALLED LAKE CEN 4:48.30
1:08.83 (1:08.83) 1:14.74 (2:23.56) 1:13.92 (3:37.48) 1:10.82 (4:48.30)

5 CONNOR HUDGENS JR SOUTH LYON 4:53.98
1:08.83 (1:08.83) 1:14.77 (2:23.59) 1:16.77 (3:40.35) 1:13.64 (4:53.98)

6 TIMOTHY STACHOWSKI JR HOWELL 4:54.04
1:09.88 (1:09.88) 1:14.58 (2:24.45) 1:15.51 (3:39.96) 1:14.09 (4:54.04)

7 ANDREW ETHERINGTON SO PINCKNEY 4:56.72
1:12.62 (1:12.62) 1:15.99 (2:28.61) 1:17.55 (3:46.15) 1:10.58 (4:56.72)

8 AMIT NYAMAGOUDAR FR WALLED LAKE WE 4:56.82
1:11.90 (1:11.90) 1:16.95 (2:28.84) 1:17.14 (3:45.98) 1:10.84 (4:56.82)

9 JORDON LOUKOTKA SO PINCKNEY 4:58.54
1:07.73 (1:07.73) 1:15.46 (2:23.18) 1:17.78 (3:40.96) 1:17.58 (4:58.54)

10 JOSHUA HALTERMAN JR WALLED LAKE NO 5:00.16
1:09.73 (1:09.73) 1:15.59 (2:25.32) 1:18.34 (3:43.66) 1:16.51 (5:00.16)

11 ALEC POMINVILLE JR HOWELL 5:01.66
1:13.04 (1:13.04) 1:15.40 (2:28.44) 1:14.75 (3:43.19) 1:18.47 (5:01.66)

12 JAMES JOHNSON SO WALLED LAKE NO 5:04.31
1:11.33 (1:11.33) 1:15.99 (2:27.31) 1:19.13 (3:46.44) 1:17.87 (5:04.31)

Section 2 of 2

1 DREW WENGER SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 4:22.59
1:05.60 (1:05.60) 1:08.02 (2:13.62) 1:06.17 (3:19.78) 1:02.81 (4:22.59)

2 JACK SPAMER SO BRIGHTON 4:24.64
1:05.87 (1:05.87) 1:07.86 (2:13.73) 1:06.30 (3:20.02) 1:04.62 (4:24.64)

3 PETER KENNINGS SR FENTON 4:25.51
1:06.72 (1:06.72) 1:07.91 (2:14.62) 1:06.42 (3:21.04) 1:04.47 (4:25.51)

4 LUKE PERELLI SO DETROIT CATHOLI 4:25.80
1:05.62 (1:05.62) 1:08.35 (2:13.97) 1:06.79 (3:20.75) 1:05.06 (4:25.80)

MHSAA- MILFORD REGION, 7-1
Milford HS Track @ Highland, MI
Timing & Scoring by www.cfpitiming.com

Host: Milford High School in Highland, MI
Friday, May 18, 2018
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Timing:
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 BLAKE MADAY JR NOVI 4:27.24

1:05.85 (1:05.85) 1:08.47 (2:14.32) 1:07.45 (3:21.76) 1:05.48 (4:27.24)

6 MATTHEW WHYTE SO NOVI 4:33.80
1:06.05 (1:06.05) 1:09.29 (2:15.34) 1:09.16 (3:24.49) 1:09.31 (4:33.80)

7 RAYMOND JIANG JR NORTHVILLE 4:36.48
1:06.36 (1:06.36) 1:09.80 (2:16.15) 1:12.01 (3:28.15) 1:08.33 (4:36.48)

8 NOLAN DAY JR FENTON 4:38.17
1:07.26 (1:07.26) 1:10.11 (2:17.36) 1:11.89 (3:29.25) 1:08.92 (4:38.17)

9 CADE KAIGHEN SO HARTLAND 4:38.40
1:07.54 (1:07.54) 1:10.87 (2:18.40) 1:11.75 (3:30.14) 1:08.26 (4:38.40)

10 HARRISON GRZYMKOWSKI JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 4:39.01
1:06.01 (1:06.01) 1:08.04 (2:14.05) 1:07.55 (3:21.59) 1:17.43 (4:39.01)

11 THOMAS POLAK JR WALLED LAKE CEN 4:39.32
1:07.13 (1:07.13) 1:09.77 (2:16.89) 1:11.90 (3:28.78) 1:10.54 (4:39.32)

12 MITCHEL HORN SO DETROIT CATHOLI 4:41.18
1:06.63 (1:06.63) 1:11.30 (2:17.92) 1:12.43 (3:30.35) 1:10.84 (4:41.18)

13 RYAN KACHNOWSKI SO WALLED LAKE WE 4:43.18
1:07.47 (1:07.47) 1:10.67 (2:18.13) 1:11.69 (3:29.81) 1:13.37 (4:43.18)

14 GEORGE DRALLOS SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 4:43.99
1:07.01 (1:07.01) 1:11.89 (2:18.89) 1:12.65 (3:31.53) 1:12.46 (4:43.99)

15 LUKE CADDELL SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 4:44.53
1:06.82 (1:06.82) 1:11.96 (2:18.77) 1:14.53 (3:33.30) 1:11.23 (4:44.53)

16 SEAN FOSTER JR BRIGHTON 4:57.56
1:08.36 (1:08.36) 1:11.77 (2:20.13) 1:16.59 (3:36.71) 1:20.85 (4:57.56)

KAZUMA BOWRING FR HIGHLAND-MILFOR DNS

CHRISTIAN DAVIS JR WHITE LAKE LAKE DNS

CHRIS ALLEN JR WALLED LAKE CEN DNS

#13 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GABRIEL MUDEL SR NOVI 9:24.58 10

2 EVAN WHITE JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 9:25.55 8

3 ZACH STEWART SO BRIGHTON 9:34.04 6

4 CJ DAVIS WHITE LAKE LAKE 9:36.21 5

5 SAMUEL DEARDORFF SR FENTON 9:36.22 4

6 JACK SPAMER SO BRIGHTON 9:40.15 3

7 ADAM JESSE SO FENTON 9:40.24 2

8 GAVIN WHITE FR PINCKNEY 9:49.34 1

9 DALLAS FOLEY JR NOVI 9:54.44

10 TREY MULLINS JR NOVI 9:59.36

11 CADE KAIGHEN SO HARTLAND 10:05.55

12 HARRISON GRZYMKOWSKI JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 10:09.26

13 RYAN KACHNOWSKI SO WALLED LAKE WE 10:15.04

14 ALEXANDER DUGAS SO DETROIT CATHOLI 10:17.02

15 ALEX FLEGAL JR NORTHVILLE 10:20.24

16 ALEX TAKLA SR WALLED LAKE CEN 10:23.47

17 RUSSELL MORAN SR WALLED LAKE NO 10:24.05

MHSAA- MILFORD REGION, 7-1
Milford HS Track @ Highland, MI
Timing & Scoring by www.cfpitiming.com

Host: Milford High School in Highland, MI
Friday, May 18, 2018

MEET OFFICIALS
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Timing:
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#13 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
18 JOE YOUNKIN SR SOUTH LYON 10:26.58

19 BRENDAN ROBERTS SR DETROIT CATHOLI 10:31.34

20 CHRIS ALLEN JR WALLED LAKE CEN 10:35.97

21 NATE MANSFIELD SR NORTHVILLE 10:36.31

22 ETHAN BERES SO HARTLAND 10:39.13

23 NOAH WESLOCK SO HOWELL 10:53.28

24 JOSH AGIUS JR WALLED LAKE NO 10:53.77

25 NEEL NYAMAGOUDAR FR WALLED LAKE WE 11:15.12

LUKE CADDELL SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR DNS

NICK MARTIN SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR DNS

DREW WENGER SR WHITE LAKE LAKE DNS

#17 Boys 110m Hurdles
W World 12.80 Aries Merritt USA 9/7/2012

U American 12.89 David Oliver Nike 7/16/2010

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BRIAN YOU SO NOVI 15.80 10

2 BEN SHUART JR NORTHVILLE 15.82 8

3 DYLAN DECK JR PINCKNEY 15.83 6

4 ALVIN LI SO NOVI 16.25 5

5 GARRETT BREHM SO WALLED LAKE NO 16.50 4

6 TOMMY KOCAB SR BRIGHTON 16.54 3

7 JACOB PICHLER SO NORTHVILLE 16.65 2

CARSON JENSEN JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR DNF

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 CARSON JENSEN JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 15.64Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 DYLAN DECK JR PINCKNEY 15.80Q  (NW) 1(1)

3 BRIAN YOU SO NOVI 15.91q   (NW) 1(2)

4 TOMMY KOCAB SR BRIGHTON 15.95q   (NW) 1(3)

5 BEN SHUART JR NORTHVILLE 15.97Q  (NW) 3(1)

6 ALVIN LI SO NOVI 16.03q   (NW) 2(2)

7 GARRETT BREHM SO WALLED LAKE NO 16.12q   (NW) 2(3)

8 JACOB PICHLER SO NORTHVILLE 16.31q   (NW) 3(2)

9 KENDALL PORTER SR WALLED LAKE CEN 16.44   (NW) 3(3)

10 DAVIS HELLONEN JR WALLED LAKE NO 16.46   (NW) 3(4)

11 BRENDEN EDOFF SO BRIGHTON 16.63   (NW) 2(4)

12 NICK DODGE JR WALLED LAKE WE 17.19   (NW) 3(5)

13 ANDREW WILLIAMS SR SOUTH LYON 17.55   (NW) 1(4)

14 ETHAN KRANTZ SR FENTON 17.59   (NW) 1(5)

15 CONNOR GERAN JR HARTLAND 17.64   (NW) 3(6)

16 COLLIN BAERT JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 17.75   (NW) 3(7)

MHSAA- MILFORD REGION, 7-1
Milford HS Track @ Highland, MI
Timing & Scoring by www.cfpitiming.com

Host: Milford High School in Highland, MI
Friday, May 18, 2018
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#17 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
17 ADAM VELLA SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 18.06   (NW) 2(5)

18 KYLE PERRY FR PINCKNEY 18.50   (NW) 1(6)

19 TYLER MARKS SO WALLED LAKE CEN 18.78   (NW) 2(6)

20 ALEX CIUK SO SOUTH LYON 18.80   (NW) 1(7)

21 JUSTIN PECORA FR DETROIT CATHOLI 18.86   (NW) 3(8)

22 GABE HORTON JR FENTON 19.12   (NW) 2(7)

23 TIM GIESE FR DETROIT CATHOLI 19.24   (NW) 2(8)

24 EVAN DURBIN SO HARTLAND 20.24   (NW) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DYLAN DECK JR PINCKNEY 15.80Q

2 BRIAN YOU SO NOVI 15.91q

3 TOMMY KOCAB SR BRIGHTON 15.95q

4 ANDREW WILLIAMS SR SOUTH LYON 17.55

5 ETHAN KRANTZ SR FENTON 17.59

6 KYLE PERRY FR PINCKNEY 18.50

7 ALEX CIUK SO SOUTH LYON 18.80

8 EVAN DURBIN SO HARTLAND 20.24

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARSON JENSEN JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 15.64Q

2 ALVIN LI SO NOVI 16.03q

3 GARRETT BREHM SO WALLED LAKE NO 16.12q

4 BRENDEN EDOFF SO BRIGHTON 16.63

5 ADAM VELLA SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 18.06

6 TYLER MARKS SO WALLED LAKE CEN 18.78

7 GABE HORTON JR FENTON 19.12

8 TIM GIESE FR DETROIT CATHOLI 19.24

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEN SHUART JR NORTHVILLE 15.97Q

2 JACOB PICHLER SO NORTHVILLE 16.31q

3 KENDALL PORTER SR WALLED LAKE CEN 16.44

4 DAVIS HELLONEN JR WALLED LAKE NO 16.46

5 NICK DODGE JR WALLED LAKE WE 17.19

6 CONNOR GERAN JR HARTLAND 17.64

7 COLLIN BAERT JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 17.75

8 JUSTIN PECORA FR DETROIT CATHOLI 18.86

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
CARSON JENSEN JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 39.63 4(1) 10

TOMMY KOCAB SR BRIGHTON 39.75 4(2) 8
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#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

GAVIN CHECK SO DETROIT CATHOLI 41.19 4(3) 6

DYLAN DECK JR PINCKNEY 41.25 4(4) 5

BRENDEN EDOFF SO BRIGHTON 41.35 4(5) 4

BRENDAN IRELAND JR NOVI 42.38 3(1) 3

DAVIS HELLONEN JR WALLED LAKE NO 42.64 3(2) 2

TREVOR HOPPE JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 42.92 4(6) 1

RYAN STULTS SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 42.99 4(7)

TIM GIESE FR DETROIT CATHOLI 43.08 3(3)

BRIAN YOU SO NOVI 43.42 4(8)

KENDALL PORTER SR WALLED LAKE CEN 43.45 3(4)

ANDREW WILLIAMS SR SOUTH LYON 43.48 2(1)

ALEX BURANT SO HARTLAND 43.53 2(2)

GARRETT BREHM SO WALLED LAKE NO 43.62 3(5)

KIREE KAILIMIA SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 43.63 3(6)

CONNOR GERAN JR HARTLAND 43.64 2(3)

JACOB PICHLER SO NORTHVILLE 43.69 3(7)

BEN SHUART JR NORTHVILLE 44.05 3(8)

RILEY STIGLICH SO SOUTH LYON 44.06 1(1)

SHANE ELLS FR WHITE LAKE LAKE 44.32 2(4)

NICK DODGE JR WALLED LAKE WE 44.64 2(5)

NICK OKOPIEN JR FENTON 45.07 2(6)

ETHAN KRANTZ SR FENTON 45.50 1(2)

TYLER MARKS SO WALLED LAKE CEN 46.09 2(7)

KYLE PERRY FR PINCKNEY 46.21 2(8)

POL BARRULL COSTA SR HOWELL 50.92 1(3)

AJ GUADIANO SO HOWELL 51.69 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 RILEY STIGLICH SO SOUTH LYON 44.06

2 ETHAN KRANTZ SR FENTON 45.50

3 POL BARRULL COSTA SR HOWELL 50.92

4 AJ GUADIANO SO HOWELL 51.69

Section 2 of 4

1 ANDREW WILLIAMS SR SOUTH LYON 43.48

2 ALEX BURANT SO HARTLAND 43.53

3 CONNOR GERAN JR HARTLAND 43.64

4 SHANE ELLS FR WHITE LAKE LAKE 44.32

5 NICK DODGE JR WALLED LAKE WE 44.64

6 NICK OKOPIEN JR FENTON 45.07

7 TYLER MARKS SO WALLED LAKE CEN 46.09

8 KYLE PERRY FR PINCKNEY 46.21

Section 3 of 4

1 BRENDAN IRELAND JR NOVI 42.38

2 DAVIS HELLONEN JR WALLED LAKE NO 42.64

MHSAA- MILFORD REGION, 7-1
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#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 TIM GIESE FR DETROIT CATHOLI 43.08

4 KENDALL PORTER SR WALLED LAKE CEN 43.45

5 GARRETT BREHM SO WALLED LAKE NO 43.62

6 KIREE KAILIMIA SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 43.63

7 JACOB PICHLER SO NORTHVILLE 43.69

8 BEN SHUART JR NORTHVILLE 44.05

Section 4 of 4

1 CARSON JENSEN JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 39.63

2 TOMMY KOCAB SR BRIGHTON 39.75

3 GAVIN CHECK SO DETROIT CATHOLI 41.19

4 DYLAN DECK JR PINCKNEY 41.25

5 BRENDEN EDOFF SO BRIGHTON 41.35

6 TREVOR HOPPE JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 42.92

7 RYAN STULTS SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 42.99

8 BRIAN YOU SO NOVI 43.42

#39 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
W World 36.84  Carter, Frater, Blake, Bolt JAM 8/11/2012

U American 37.04  Kimmons, Gatlin, Gay, Bailey USA national team 8/11/2012

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NOVI (A) 43.20 2(1) 10

1) LEON CHEN JR 2) BRIAN YOU SO

3) NISARG DHARIA JR 4) SEAN PITCHER SR

2 PINCKNEY (A) 43.63 2(2) 8

1) IAN TROTTER SO 2) ALEX WASYL SR

3) NOLAN HOUGHTELING SR 4) NICK CAIN SR

3 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 44.22 2(3) 6

1) CHRIS MILNER JR 2) DAVIS HELLONEN JR

3) BRENDEN SHELBY JR 4) CHANDLER HOLLOWAY SR

4 WALLED LAKE WESTERN (A) 44.27 2(4) 5

1) BATHIE BOYE FR 2) JUSTIN GABRIEL FR

3) RANDALL HARRIS SR 4) BEN REILLY SR

5 BRIGHTON (A) 44.72 1(1) 4

1) DYLAN GEHR SO 2) TREVOR KRILL JR

3) JOSHUA NEWBURG JR 4) ADAM HENGER SR

6 FENTON (A) 44.77 2(5) 3

1) BRANDON MILLER FR 2) BLAKE MARCHI SO

3) RYAN MILLER SO 4) JOHN SAGE SR

7 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL (A) 44.95 1(2) 2

1) LUKE THOMAS SO 2) JOHN BREWER FR

3) DOMINIC DELIBERO JR 4) KYLE LOCKHART SR

8 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL (A) 44.95 2(6) 1

1) BRENDAN MARTIN FR 2) CJ DAVIDSON JR

3) DORIAN WILSON SO 4) CAMERON HUMPHREY SR
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#39 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 SOUTH LYON (A) 45.69 1(3)

1) RILEY STIGLICH SO 2) IAN GOINS JR

3) VAUGHN VINSON SO 4) BRENDEN LACH SO

10 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 45.79 1(4)

1) RILEY WYSKIEL JR 2) COBY HUTTER SO

3) ANDREW HINMAN SR 4) TYLER CAPRA SR

11 HARTLAND (A) 46.42 1(5)

1) JACKSON LAFONTAINE JR 2) JOSH CALL SR

3) SEBASTIAN DEMBOWSKI SO 4) DUSTIN VARCOE SR

12 HOWELL (A) 46.93 1(6)

1) ANTHONY HAMILTON SR 2) AVRY MCINROY SO

3) BRANDON VIEL JR 4) JONAH SCHROCK SO

WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) DNS 2

1) SEAN CULLEN SR 2) KEATON REYNOLDS JR

3) DYLAN KUTZLEB SR 4) JUSTIN SMITH SR

NORTHVILLE (A) DNS 2

1) ZACK PHILLIPS JR 2) TREVOR KELTERBORN SR

3) DEMETRI ZERVOS JR 4) BRANDON KEARNEY JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BRIGHTON (A) 44.72

1) DYLAN GEHR SO 2) TREVOR KRILL JR

3) JOSHUA NEWBURG JR 4) ADAM HENGER SR

2 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL (A) 44.95

1) LUKE THOMAS SO 2) JOHN BREWER FR

3) DOMINIC DELIBERO JR 4) KYLE LOCKHART SR

3 SOUTH LYON (A) 45.69

1) RILEY STIGLICH SO 2) IAN GOINS JR

3) VAUGHN VINSON SO 4) BRENDEN LACH SO

4 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 45.79

1) RILEY WYSKIEL JR 2) COBY HUTTER SO

3) ANDREW HINMAN SR 4) TYLER CAPRA SR

5 HARTLAND (A) 46.42

1) JACKSON LAFONTAINE JR 2) JOSH CALL SR

3) SEBASTIAN DEMBOWSKI SO 4) DUSTIN VARCOE SR

6 HOWELL (A) 46.93

1) ANTHONY HAMILTON SR 2) AVRY MCINROY SO

3) BRANDON VIEL JR 4) JONAH SCHROCK SO

Section 2 of 2

1 NOVI (A) 43.20
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#39 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) LEON CHEN JR 2) BRIAN YOU SO

3) NISARG DHARIA JR 4) SEAN PITCHER SR

3 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 44.22

1) CHRIS MILNER JR 2) DAVIS HELLONEN JR

3) BRENDEN SHELBY JR 4) CHANDLER HOLLOWAY SR

4 WALLED LAKE WESTERN (A) 44.27

1) BATHIE BOYE FR 2) JUSTIN GABRIEL FR

3) RANDALL HARRIS SR 4) BEN REILLY SR

5 FENTON (A) 44.77

1) BRANDON MILLER FR 2) BLAKE MARCHI SO

3) RYAN MILLER SO 4) JOHN SAGE SR

6 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL (A) 44.95

1) BRENDAN MARTIN FR 2) CJ DAVIDSON JR

3) DORIAN WILSON SO 4) CAMERON HUMPHREY SR

WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) DNS

1) SEAN CULLEN SR 2) KEATON REYNOLDS JR

3) DYLAN KUTZLEB SR 4) JUSTIN SMITH SR

NORTHVILLE (A) DNS

1) ZACK PHILLIPS JR 2) TREVOR KELTERBORN SR

3) DEMETRI ZERVOS JR 4) BRANDON KEARNEY JR

#45 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
American HS 1:26.09 Poly, L. Beach, CA 0

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NOVI (A) 1:29.91 2(1) 10

1) LEON CHEN JR 2) BRENDAN IRELAND JR

3) NISARG DHARIA JR 4) SEAN PITCHER SR

2 BRIGHTON (A) 1:29.96 2(2) 8

1) RAMSEY JORDAN SR 2) WILL JONTZ JR

3) TOMMY KOCAB SR 4) ADAM HENGER SR

3 PINCKNEY (A) 1:30.39 2(3) 6

1) IAN TROTTER SO 2) ALEX WASYL SR

3) GRAYSON KELLY SR 4) NICK CAIN SR

4 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 1:31.17 2(4) 5

1) CHRIS MILNER JR 2) ANDRE PRICE JR

3) BRENDEN SHELBY JR 4) CHANDLER HOLLOWAY SR

5 FENTON (A) 1:32.27 2(5) 4

1) BRANDON MILLER FR 2) NOAH SAGE FR

3) RYAN MILLER SO 4) JOHN SAGE SR

6 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) 1:32.93 2(6) 3

1) SEAN CULLEN SR 2) KEATON REYNOLDS JR

3) WILLIAM JOHNS SR 4) JUSTIN SMITH SR
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#45 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 SOUTH LYON (A) 1:34.09 1(1) 2

1) IAN GOINS JR 2) RILEY STIGLICH SO

3) JACK SCHAFER SO 4) BRENDEN LACH SO

8 WALLED LAKE WESTERN (A) 1:34.90 2(7) 1

1) ABDUR-RAHMAAN YASEEN SO 2) JUSTIN GABRIEL FR

3) BATHIE BOYE FR 4) KEVIN JACKSON JR

9 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 1:36.06 1(2)

1) RILEY WYSKIEL JR 2) COBY HUTTER SO

3) BENJAMIN COLOSKE FR 4) NOLAN PREIS FR

10 HARTLAND (A) 1:36.81 1(3)

1) ISAAC ELMORE FR 2) SEBASTIAN DEMBOWSKI SO

3) JUSTIN CONFORTO FR 4) TYLER HOUSE FR

11 HOWELL (A) 1:37.77 1(4)

1) ANTHONY HAMILTON SR 2) AVRY MCINROY SO

3) BRANDON VIEL JR 4) JONAH SCHROCK SO

12 NORTHVILLE (A) 1:38.55 1(5)

1) JALEN CRAWFORD FR 2) CONNOR BRAGG SR

3) BRENNAN VAN RIPER SO 4) DANIEL ODUNLAMI SO

DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL (A) DQ 1

1) LUKE THOMAS SO 2) BRENDAN GLEASON JR

3) TIM GIESE FR 4) GAVIN CHECK SO

WALLED LAKE CENTRAL (A) DQ 2

1) BRENDAN MARTIN FR 2) DORIAN WILSON SO

3) KENDALL PORTER SR 4) CAMERON HUMPHREY SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SOUTH LYON (A) 1:34.09

1) IAN GOINS JR 2) RILEY STIGLICH SO

3) JACK SCHAFER SO 4) BRENDEN LACH SO

2 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 1:36.06

1) RILEY WYSKIEL JR 2) COBY HUTTER SO

3) BENJAMIN COLOSKE FR 4) NOLAN PREIS FR

3 HARTLAND (A) 1:36.81

1) ISAAC ELMORE FR 2) SEBASTIAN DEMBOWSKI SO

3) JUSTIN CONFORTO FR 4) TYLER HOUSE FR

4 HOWELL (A) 1:37.77

1) ANTHONY HAMILTON SR 2) AVRY MCINROY SO

3) BRANDON VIEL JR 4) JONAH SCHROCK SO

5 NORTHVILLE (A) 1:38.55
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#45 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) JALEN CRAWFORD FR 2) CONNOR BRAGG SR

3) BRENNAN VAN RIPER SO 4) DANIEL ODUNLAMI SO

Section 2 of 2

1 NOVI (A) 1:29.91

1) LEON CHEN JR 2) BRENDAN IRELAND JR

3) NISARG DHARIA JR 4) SEAN PITCHER SR

2 BRIGHTON (A) 1:29.96

1) RAMSEY JORDAN SR 2) WILL JONTZ JR

3) TOMMY KOCAB SR 4) ADAM HENGER SR

3 PINCKNEY (A) 1:30.39

1) IAN TROTTER SO 2) ALEX WASYL SR

3) GRAYSON KELLY SR 4) NICK CAIN SR

4 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 1:31.17

1) CHRIS MILNER JR 2) ANDRE PRICE JR

3) BRENDEN SHELBY JR 4) CHANDLER HOLLOWAY SR

5 FENTON (A) 1:32.27

1) BRANDON MILLER FR 2) NOAH SAGE FR

3) RYAN MILLER SO 4) JOHN SAGE SR

6 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) 1:32.93

1) SEAN CULLEN SR 2) KEATON REYNOLDS JR

3) WILLIAM JOHNS SR 4) JUSTIN SMITH SR

7 WALLED LAKE WESTERN (A) 1:34.90

1) ABDUR-RAHMAAN YASEEN SO 2) JUSTIN GABRIEL FR

3) BATHIE BOYE FR 4) KEVIN JACKSON JR

WALLED LAKE CENTRAL (A) DQ

1) BRENDAN MARTIN FR 2) DORIAN WILSON SO

3) KENDALL PORTER SR 4) CAMERON HUMPHREY SR

#41 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
W World 2:54.29  Watts, Valmon, Reynolds, Johnson USA 8/22/1993

U American 2:54.29  Watts, Valmon, Reynolds, Johnson USA national team 8/22/1993

American HS 3:13.34 Muir, Pasadena, CA 0

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRIGHTON (A) 3:23.58 2(1) 10

1) RAMSEY JORDAN SR 2) TOMMY KOCAB SR

3) SCOTT SPAANSTRA SO 4) WILL JONTZ JR

2 NORTHVILLE (A) 3:24.88 2(2) 8

1) BRANDON LIU SO 2) NICHOLAS COUYOUMJIAN JR

3) NOLAN KNIGHT JR 4) BRANDON KEARNEY JR

3 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL (A) 3:24.89 2(3) 6

1) BRENDAN MARTIN FR 2) AKSHAY REDDY SO

3) MICHAEL WOOLRIDGE SR 4) TYLER BURRELL JR
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#41 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 PINCKNEY (A) 3:26.79 2(4) 5

1) GRAYSON KELLY SR 2) ALEX WASYL SR

3) DYLAN DECK JR 4) NICK CAIN SR

5 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 3:26.85 2(5) 4

1) GRANT BALLARD JR 2) CARSON JENSEN JR

3) NOLAN PREIS FR 4) GUNNAR GUSTAFSON JR

6 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 3:30.19 2(6) 3

1) JOE DRAKE SR 2) CARSON HASLINGER SR

3) BRENDEN SHELBY JR 4) NATHANIEL CORCORAN-MILLER SR

7 NOVI (A) 3:33.41 2(7) 2

1) NATHANIEL WOOD SR 2) BRENDAN IRELAND JR

3) MILES BROWN FR 4) BLAIR MAYES SO

8 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL (A) 3:36.76 1(1) 1

1) JUSTIN PECORA FR 2) BRENDAN GLEASON JR

3) TIM GIESE FR 4) GAVIN CHECK SO

9 HARTLAND (A) 3:37.74 1(2)

1) JOSEPH NICHOLAS SO 2) NOLAN CAMPBELL SO

3) JUSTIN GANZAK SR 4) NICK ERRER SO

10 FENTON (A) 3:38.91 1(3)

1) MITCHELL CHABOT SR 2) PETER KENNINGS SR

3) ETHAN PYEATT SO 4) GRANT BLUTHARDT SO

11 SOUTH LYON (A) 3:50.19 1(4)

1) RILEY STIGLICH SO 2) GREG JOWETT JR

3) JACK SCHAFER SO 4) NICK STEVENSON FR

12 HOWELL (A) 3:53.27 1(5)

1) POL BARRULL COSTA SR 2) HUNTER MARSHALL SO

3) WESLEY KRAUSE SO 4) WILLIAM NEWELL SR

WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) DNS 2

1) CODY MCCOMAS SR 2) LUKE PERRY SR

3) BRAYDEN SWANSON JR 4) MATT PERSON SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL (A) 3:36.76

1) JUSTIN PECORA FR 2) BRENDAN GLEASON JR

3) TIM GIESE FR 4) GAVIN CHECK SO

2 HARTLAND (A) 3:37.74

1) JOSEPH NICHOLAS SO 2) NOLAN CAMPBELL SO

3) JUSTIN GANZAK SR 4) NICK ERRER SO

3 FENTON (A) 3:38.91
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#41 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) MITCHELL CHABOT SR 2) PETER KENNINGS SR

3) ETHAN PYEATT SO 4) GRANT BLUTHARDT SO

5 HOWELL (A) 3:53.27

1) POL BARRULL COSTA SR 2) HUNTER MARSHALL SO

3) WESLEY KRAUSE SO 4) WILLIAM NEWELL SR

Section 2 of 2

1 BRIGHTON (A) 3:23.58

1) RAMSEY JORDAN SR 2) TOMMY KOCAB SR

3) SCOTT SPAANSTRA SO 4) WILL JONTZ JR

2 NORTHVILLE (A) 3:24.88

1) BRANDON LIU SO 2) NICHOLAS COUYOUMJIAN JR

3) NOLAN KNIGHT JR 4) BRANDON KEARNEY JR

3 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL (A) 3:24.89

1) BRENDAN MARTIN FR 2) AKSHAY REDDY SO

3) MICHAEL WOOLRIDGE SR 4) TYLER BURRELL JR

4 PINCKNEY (A) 3:26.79

1) GRAYSON KELLY SR 2) ALEX WASYL SR

3) DYLAN DECK JR 4) NICK CAIN SR

5 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 3:26.85

1) GRANT BALLARD JR 2) CARSON JENSEN JR

3) NOLAN PREIS FR 4) GUNNAR GUSTAFSON JR

6 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 3:30.19

1) JOE DRAKE SR 2) CARSON HASLINGER SR

3) BRENDEN SHELBY JR 4) NATHANIEL CORCORAN-MILLER SR

7 NOVI (A) 3:33.41

1) NATHANIEL WOOD SR 2) BRENDAN IRELAND JR

3) MILES BROWN FR 4) BLAIR MAYES SO

WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) DNS

1) CODY MCCOMAS SR 2) LUKE PERRY SR

3) BRAYDEN SWANSON JR 4) MATT PERSON SR

#43 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
American HS 7:42.22 Syosset, NY 0

Pl Team Time Pts
1 NOVI (A) 7:57.71 10

1) MATTHEW GUSTITUS FR 2) BLAKE MADAY JR

3) GABRIEL MUDEL SR 4) NATHANIEL WOOD SR

2 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) 7:58.86 8

1) CODY MCCOMAS SR 2) LUKE PERRY SR

3) HARRISON GRZYMKOWSKI JR 4) DREW WENGER SR
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#43 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 BRIGHTON (A) 8:10.16 6

1) WILL JONTZ JR 2) MATT JONTZ SO

3) JACK SPAMER SO 4) SCOTT SPAANSTRA SO

4 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 8:15.13 5

1) GRANT BALLARD JR 2) EVAN WHITE JR

3) LUKE CADDELL SR 4) NICK MARTIN SR

5 NORTHVILLE (A) 8:25.83 4

1) RAYMOND JIANG JR 2) ALEX JUND SR

3) MIKE GRUIANU JR 4) ALEX BELOIU SO

6 PINCKNEY (A) 8:27.25 3

1) KAHLER DOYLE SR 2) JOE WALLACE JR

3) ANDREW ETHERINGTON SO 4) JORDON LOUKOTKA SO

7 DETROIT CATHOLIC CENTRAL (A) 8:29.42 2

1) ALEX CONNELL SO 2) ALEX BOWLING JR

3) JOSEPH SAVAL SR 4) CLAYTON MOLINARI JR

8 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 8:33.12 1

1) COLIN CLANCY JR 2) COLIN MOSS

3) JAMES JOHNSON SO 4) NATHAN DOHERTY SR

9 HARTLAND (A) 8:45.00

1) NICK ERRER SO 2) NATHAN LAFONTAINE JR

3) CONNOR KRUEGER SO 4) TIMOTHY FORTIER FR

10 HOWELL (A) 8:48.15

1) RYAN HERRMANN FR 2) CONNOR MURPHY FR

3) TIMOTHY STACHOWSKI JR 4) ALEC POMINVILLE JR

11 SOUTH LYON (A) 9:02.44

1) NICK STEVENSON FR 2) GREG JOWETT JR

3) JOE YOUNKIN SR 4) CONNOR HUDGENS JR

12 FENTON (A) 9:02.93

1) LOGAN CANADA SO 2) SAMUEL COX FR

3) HUNTER WHEELER FR 4) GAGE BOND FR

#19 Boys High Jump
W World 2.45m Javier Sotomayor CUB 7/27/1993

U American 2.40m Charles Austin unattached 8/7/1991

American HS 7' 5.25" Scott Sellers Cinco Ranch, TX 0

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 8" 5' 11" 6' 1" 6' 3" 6' 6" 6' 7" Pts
1 NOAH GRIMM SR BRIGHTON 6' 6" P P XO O XXO XX 10

2 GARRETT BREHM SO WALLED LA 6' 1" O XO XXO XXX 8

3 ANDRE PRICE JR WALLED LA 5' 8" O XXX 5.5

3 NOAH GOULD SR HIGHLAND- 5' 8" O XXX 5.5

5 JOSH CALL SR HARTLAND 5' 8" XO XXX 3

5 TYLER MARKS SO WALLED LA 5' 8" XO XXX 3

MHSAA- MILFORD REGION, 7-1
Milford HS Track @ Highland, MI
Timing & Scoring by www.cfpitiming.com

Host: Milford High School in Highland, MI
Friday, May 18, 2018

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jim Marszalek
Timing:
cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/19/2018 8:02 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



#19 Boys High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 8" 5' 11" 6' 1" 6' 3" 6' 6" 6' 7" Pts
5 JACKSON FREDERICK SO NORTHVILL 5' 8" XO XXX 3

8 COLLIN BAERT JR WHITE LAKE 5' 8" XXO XXX 1

DEREK HAGGARD FR NOVI NH XXX

NOAH SAGE FR FENTON NH XXX

MITCHELL STROHL FR WALLED LA NH XXX

DAN CAMPBELL SO BRIGHTON NH XXX

BEN LARSON JR HIGHLAND- NH XXX

JACKSON LAFONTAINE JR HARTLAND NH XXX

DAVID VELLA JR WHITE LAKE NH P XXX

LOGAN BRILL JR FENTON DNS

JOSHUA BROWN JR HOWELL DNS

KYLE SMITH FR WALLED LA DNS

#21 Boys Pole Vault
W World 6.14m Sergey Bubka UKR 7/31/1994

U American 6.04m Brad Walker Nike 6/8/2008

American HS 17' 6.50" Pat Manson Central, CO 0

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 6" 14' 1" 14' 6" Pts
1 JAKE PERRY JR WALLED LA 14' 1" P P P O XO O O XXX 10

2 PAUL JOHNECHECK SR WHITE LAKE 13' 0" O P O XO O XXX 8

3 MICAH WOODRUFF JR WALLED LA 12' 6" XXO O XO O XXX 6

4 JOEY VILLAROSA JR SOUTH LYO 12' 6" P XO O XO XXX 5

5 NOAH MAIER JR FENTON 12' 6" XO XO XO XXO XXX 4

6 COLTON PLAUTZ SR WALLED LA 12' 0" P O O XXX 2.5

6 BRENNAN GLEASON SR WALLED LA 12' 0" P O O XXX 2.5

8 AUSTIN LALLY JR BRIGHTON 12' 0" O XO XXO XXX 1

9 EVAN LINDEN JR HARTLAND 11' 6" O O XXX

10 ALEXANDER JONES JR NORTHVILL 11' 6" XO O XXX

11 JAKE LORIA SO PINCKNEY 11' 6" O XO XXX

12 PATRICK WHITTON JR BRIGHTON 11' 6" XO XXO XXX

13 WILL GALVIN SR FENTON 11' 0" O XXX

13 KEVIN MORRIS SR NORTHVILL 11' 0" O XXX

13 JOSHUA BRUCKER SR NOVI 11' 0" O XXX

JORDAN TAIWO FR WALLED LA NH XXX

MAX BROW JR HIGHLAND- NH XXX

JOEY ARBENOWSKE FR PINCKNEY NH XXX

BRENDAN HOOD JR WALLED LA NH XXX

CODY DELLAROCCA JR WALLED LA NH XXX

ALEX CIUK SO SOUTH LYO NH XXX

TYLER COOK JR HARTLAND NH XXX

RAYMOND WU FR NOVI DNS

NATHANIEL LYON SR NOVI DNS
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#23 Boys Long Jump
W World 8.95m Mike Powell USA 8/30/1991

U American 8.95m Mike Powell Foot Locker AC 8/30/1991

American HS 26' 6.50" Dion Bentley Penn Hills, PA 0

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CHANSE SETZKE SR FENTON 21' 8"   (NW) 21' 8" 20' 111 /2 20' 91 /2 21' 3" 21' 4" 21' 3" 10

2 KEVIN JACKSON JR WALLED LA 21' 51 /2   (NW) 21' 51 /2 FOUL 20' 51 /2 20' 101 /2 21' 2" FOUL 8

3 NOAH GRIMM SR BRIGHTON 21' 5"   (NW) 21' 41 /4 FOUL 20' 81 /2 20' 61 /4 21' 41 /2 21' 5" 6

4 RYAN MILLER SO FENTON 21' 2"   (NW) 18' 91 /2 21' 11 /4 20' 41 /2 20' 101 /2 FOUL 21' 2" 5

5 JOSHUA BROWN JR HOWELL 21' 1"   (NW) 20' 101 /2 21' 1" 20' 91 /2 FOUL 20' 11" 20' 91 /4 4

6 DEMETRI ZERVOS JR NORTHVILL 20' 11"   (NW) 20' 101 /2 FOUL 20' 11" FOUL 19' 91 /2 19' 10" 3

7 ISAAC ELMORE FR HARTLAND 20' 101 /2   (NW) 20' 8" 19' 5" 20' 2" 20' 101 /2 FOUL 19' 10" 2

8 SHANE ELLS FR WHITE LAKE 20' 7"   (NW) 19' 6" 18' 8" 19' 101 /2 FOUL 18' 81 /2 20' 7" 1

9 GERARD TATE JR WALLED LA 20' 3"   (NW) 19' 2" 20' 3" 19' 3" 19' 41 /2 19' 41 /2 FOUL

10 KYLE LOCKHART SR DETROIT CA 19' 7"   (NW) 19' 21 /4 19' 7" 18' 9"

11 VINCENT MA JR NOVI 19' 63 /4   (NW) 19' 63 /4 FOUL FOUL

12 NOLAN HOUGHTELING SR PINCKNEY 19' 01 /2   (NW) 19' 0" 19' 0" 19' 01 /2

13 BRENDAN IRELAND JR NOVI 19' 01 /2   (NW) 19' 01 /2 19' 0" FOUL

14 ZACHARY RUSSELL JR HIGHLAND- 18' 111 /2   (NW) 17' 7" 18' 6" 18' 111 /2

15 PAUL SKOCZYLAS SO BRIGHTON 18' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 18' 101 /2

16 TYLER HOUSE FR HARTLAND 18' 81 /4   (NW) FOUL 18' 61 /4 18' 81 /4

17 JOEY SPENCER WALLED LA 18' 71 /2   (NW) 18' 71 /2 17' 10" 17' 111 /4

18 IAN GOINS JR SOUTH LYO 18' 31 /2   (NW) 18' 31 /2 FOUL 17' 91 /4

19 CODY TIDWELL SR HOWELL 18' 1"   (NW) 18' 0" 18' 1" 17' 9"

20 DYLAN REASON FR PINCKNEY 18' 0"   (NW) FOUL 18' 0" FOUL

21 JACK SCHAFER SO SOUTH LYO 17' 41 /2   (NW) FOUL 16' 8" 17' 41 /2

22 DYLAN KUTZLEB SR WHITE LAKE 16' 6"   (NW) FOUL 15' 9" 16' 6"

BENJAMIN COLOSKE FR HIGHLAND- NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

CJ DAVIDSON JR WALLED LA NM

MATTHEW JENKINS SO DETROIT CA NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

BEN SHUART JR NORTHVILL NM

MICHAEL WOOLRIDGE SR WALLED LA NM

#27 Boys Shot Put
W World 23.12m Randy Barnes USA 5/20/1990

U American 23.13m Randy Barnes Mazda TC 5/20/1990

American HS 74' 11" Brent Noon Fallbrook, CA 0

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DOMINIC VALDES SR BRIGHTON 48' 113 /4 45' 71 /2 46' 111 /4 47' 81 /4 47' 51 /2 FOUL 48' 113 /4 10

2 CONNOR MERCHANT SR WALLED LA 48' 101 /4 44' 5" FOUL 44' 1" 45' 51 /2 45' 21 /2 48' 101 /4 8

3 LUKAS SHAMOUN SR WALLED LA 47' 41 /4 44' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL 46' 31 /2 46' 01 /4 47' 41 /4 6

4 TANNER CROOKSTON JR WALLED LA 47' 21 /2 45' 91 /2 46' 41 /2 FOUL FOUL 45' 1" 47' 21 /2 5

5 JACK CURVEY JR DETROIT CA 43' 3" 43' 3" FOUL 42' 111 /2 39' 101 /4 FOUL 41' 71 /4 4

6 TREVOR WEISS SR SOUTH LYO 43' 01 /2 42' 31 /4 41' 5" 43' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 3

7 PATRICK LONG SR NORTHVILL 42' 113 /4 42' 113 /4 38' 5" FOUL 37' 31 /4 39' 1" 37' 91 /2 2

8 JORDON CASTLEBERRY SR NOVI 42' 91 /2 FOUL 41' 113 /4 42' 91 /2 40' 113 /4 39' 11" 39' 71 /4 1

9 GRADY SONDGEROTH SR FENTON 40' 93 /4 39' 71 /4 FOUL 40' 93 /4
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#27 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
10 JEREMY BLATT SR HOWELL 39' 93 /4 FOUL 39' 93 /4 39' 41 /2

11 NATHAN KELLY SR BRIGHTON 39' 5" FOUL 39' 5" 37' 61 /2

12 STEPHEN CHAPMAN SR PINCKNEY 38' 111 /4 38' 10" 38' 111 /4 FOUL

13 LOGAN PRATER JR FENTON 38' 5" 38' 41 /4 38' 21 /4 38' 5"

14 BEN ROBERTS SO WHITE LAKE 37' 103 /4 37' 103 /4 FOUL 34' 41 /4

15 NICHOLAS DELL SR WHITE LAKE 37' 51 /4 36' 01 /2 37' 51 /4 36' 21 /2

16 EDDIE LIM JR NORTHVILL 36' 2" 36' 2" FOUL FOUL

17 CALEB BAKER SO SOUTH LYO 36' 11 /4 34' 8" 36' 11 /4 33' 61 /2

18 CHRIS HARRIS JR WALLED LA 36' 01 /4 36' 01 /4 FOUL 34' 4"

19 PAUL CORDER FR HARTLAND 35' 81 /2 31' 71 /2 FOUL 35' 81 /2

20 KOBE VIENER SR HIGHLAND- 35' 51 /2 33' 3" 34' 10" 35' 51 /2

21 LUKE KNAPP SO HARTLAND 33' 111 /2 33' 21 /4 33' 3" 33' 111 /2

JA'QUAN CRAWFORD SR NORTHVILL NM

EDGERTON ABULU SR WALLED LA DNS

JADAVIAN HARRIS-JENKINS JR NOVI DNS

CHRISTIAN EDWARDS FR NOVI DNS

ZACH CAREY SO DETROIT CA DNS

ALEX HUNT SO WALLED LA DNS

SHANE MORRISON JR HOWELL DNS

#31 Boys Discus
W World 74.08m Jurgen Schult GDR 6/6/1986

U American 72.34m Ben Plucknett SoCal Striders 7/7/1981

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TANNER CROOKSTON JR WALLED LA 152' 8" 142' 2" 149' 0" 143' 3" FOUL 150' 5" 152' 8" 10

2 TYLER DEVON JR WALLED LA 148' 5" FOUL FOUL 133' 7" 142' 7" 142' 2" 148' 5" 8

3 NICHOLAS DELL SR WHITE LAKE 147' 10" 147' 10" 146' 9" FOUL 135' 2" 121' 11" 137' 2" 6

4 JORDON CASTLEBERRY SR NOVI 147' 4" 147' 4" 143' 1" 138' 2" 136' 2" FOUL 142' 7" 5

5 DOMINIC VALDES SR BRIGHTON 138' 0" FOUL 134' 7" 135' 8" 130' 9" FOUL 138' 0" 4

6 LUKAS SHAMOUN SR WALLED LA 137' 0" 130' 10" 137' 0" FOUL FOUL 131' 11" 135' 5" 3

7 JEREMY BLATT SR HOWELL 135' 6" 128' 3" 135' 6" FOUL 133' 4" 128' 0" 125' 5" 2

8 ALEX HUNT SO WALLED LA 133' 10" 133' 10" 125' 3" 124' 3" 116' 0" 128' 4" FOUL 1

9 JUSTIN KLAUS SR BRIGHTON 132' 7" 121' 8" 132' 7" FOUL 124' 8" 125' 6" 125' 10"

10 SPENCER BROWN JR WALLED LA 125' 5" 125' 5" FOUL FOUL

11 CONNOR MERCHANT SR WALLED LA 125' 3" 125' 3" FOUL FOUL

12 PATRICK LONG SR NORTHVILL 118' 8" 118' 8" FOUL FOUL

13 LOGAN PRATER JR FENTON 116' 4" 116' 4" 110' 2" 110' 9"

14 STEPHEN CHAPMAN SR PINCKNEY 114' 2" 99' 11" 114' 2" FOUL

15 ZACH CAREY SO DETROIT CA 113' 8" 113' 8" FOUL 111' 9"

16 JACK CURVEY JR DETROIT CA 112' 3" 112' 3" 107' 10" 106' 4"

17 RYAN VERES JR WHITE LAKE 111' 8" 111' 8" FOUL 107' 0"

18 JACOB FROST SO NORTHVILL 111' 6" 106' 10" 110' 5" 111' 6"

19 CHRIS HARRIS JR WALLED LA 106' 7" 106' 6" 106' 7" FOUL

20 LUKE KNAPP SO HARTLAND 105' 2" 105' 2" 88' 2" FOUL

21 CALEB BAKER SO SOUTH LYO 103' 10" 95' 10" FOUL 103' 10"
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#31 Boys Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
22 KYLE ZACHARIAS SO HARTLAND 101' 2" 86' 3" 101' 2" FOUL

23 CHANCE SCARCELLI FR HIGHLAND- 99' 11" 94' 2" 99' 11" 76' 7"

24 ZACH STEIN SO SOUTH LYO 95' 11" 95' 0" FOUL 95' 11"

KYLE GEIGER SR NOVI NM

SHANE MORRISON JR HOWELL NM

JADAVIAN HARRIS-JENKINS JR NOVI DNS

GRADY SONDGEROTH SR FENTON DNS

JA'QUAN CRAWFORD SR NORTHVILL DNS

#2 Girls 100 Meters
W World 10.49 Florence Griffith-Joyner USA 7/16/1988

U American 10.49 Florence Griffith Joyner World Class AC 7/16/1988

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRACE STARK JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 12.12 10

2 MELANIE SARAFIAN JR NORTHVILLE 12.78 8

3 DOMINIQUE COOPER SR WALLED LAKE WE 12.86 6

4 LILY MUELLER SO SOUTH LYON 12.91 5

5 BROOKE GRAY FR BRIGHTON 12.94 4

6 LAUREN MARSHALL SO NORTHVILLE 13.06 3

7 LAUREN SMITH JR HARTLAND 13.35 2

8 CLAIRE WAN JR NORTHVILLE 13.39 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GRACE STARK JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 12.14Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 MELANIE SARAFIAN JR NORTHVILLE 12.92q   (NW) 1(2)

3 DOMINIQUE COOPER SR WALLED LAKE WE 12.95q   (NW) 1(3)

4 LILY MUELLER SO SOUTH LYON 13.04Q  (NW) 2(1)

5 LAUREN MARSHALL SO NORTHVILLE 13.10q   (NW) 2(2)

6 BROOKE GRAY FR BRIGHTON 13.17Q  (NW) 3(1)

7 CLAIRE WAN JR NORTHVILLE 13.34q   (NW) 2(3)

8 LAUREN SMITH JR HARTLAND 13.34q   (NW) 3(2)

9 FELESITY NORRIS JR BRIGHTON 13.37   (NW) 3(3)

10 JAYLEE TIDWELL FR HOWELL 13.53   (NW) 2(4)

11 AMIYAH WALKER JR HOWELL 13.57   (NW) 2(5)

12 JADEN FRIGERIO FR HARTLAND 13.58   (NW) 3(4)

13 NEHA SURAPANENI JR NOVI 13.62   (NW) 1(4)

14 BRIA WILLIAMS SO WALLED LAKE NO 13.66   (NW) 3(5)

15 PEYTON BENNETT JR PINCKNEY 13.82   (NW) 3(6)

16 HANNA CHAPIN JR FENTON 13.83   (NW) 2(6)

17 MAKAYLA MURPHY JR FENTON 13.84   (NW) 1(5)

18 ALLIE NAGLE SO NOVI 13.98   (NW) 1(6)

19 ALISSA MARCHESE FR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 14.01   (NW) 1(7)
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
20 ALEXIS SANCHEZ SR PINCKNEY 14.65   (NW) 3(7)

JILLIAN HUMPHREY SR WALLED LAKE WE DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRACE STARK JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 12.14Q

2 MELANIE SARAFIAN JR NORTHVILLE 12.92q

3 DOMINIQUE COOPER SR WALLED LAKE WE 12.95q

4 NEHA SURAPANENI JR NOVI 13.62

5 MAKAYLA MURPHY JR FENTON 13.84

6 ALLIE NAGLE SO NOVI 13.98

7 ALISSA MARCHESE FR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 14.01

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LILY MUELLER SO SOUTH LYON 13.04Q

2 LAUREN MARSHALL SO NORTHVILLE 13.10q

3 CLAIRE WAN JR NORTHVILLE 13.34q

4 JAYLEE TIDWELL FR HOWELL 13.53

5 AMIYAH WALKER JR HOWELL 13.57

6 HANNA CHAPIN JR FENTON 13.83

JILLIAN HUMPHREY SR WALLED LAKE WE DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKE GRAY FR BRIGHTON 13.17Q

2 LAUREN SMITH JR HARTLAND 13.34q

3 FELESITY NORRIS JR BRIGHTON 13.37

4 JADEN FRIGERIO FR HARTLAND 13.58

5 BRIA WILLIAMS SO WALLED LAKE NO 13.66

6 PEYTON BENNETT JR PINCKNEY 13.82

7 ALEXIS SANCHEZ SR PINCKNEY 14.65

#4 Girls 200 Meters
W World 21.34 Florence Griffith-Joyner USA 9/29/1988

U American 21.34 Florence Griffith Joyner World Class AC 9/29/1988

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BROOKE GRAY FR BRIGHTON 25.72 10

2 ERIN MCCALLUM SR NORTHVILLE 26.09 8

3 ZIA GEORGE SO SOUTH LYON 26.22 6

4 YASMINE AFFES SR NORTHVILLE 26.60 5

5 DOMINIQUE COOPER SR WALLED LAKE WE 26.61 4

6 ANGELIQUE MCCRAY FR NORTHVILLE 26.80 3

7 MELANIE SARAFIAN JR NORTHVILLE 27.00 2

8 CLAIRE WAN JR NORTHVILLE 27.13 1
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROOKE GRAY FR BRIGHTON 26.01Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 ERIN MCCALLUM SR NORTHVILLE 26.27Q  (NW) 2(1)

3 MELANIE SARAFIAN JR NORTHVILLE 26.31q   (NW) 1(2)

4 YASMINE AFFES SR NORTHVILLE 26.46Q  (NW) 3(1)

5 DOMINIQUE COOPER SR WALLED LAKE WE 26.69q   (NW) 2(2)

6 ZIA GEORGE SO SOUTH LYON 26.77q   (NW) 3(2)

7 CLAIRE WAN JR NORTHVILLE 26.83q   (NW) 1(3)

8 ANGELIQUE MCCRAY FR NORTHVILLE 26.94q   (NW) 2(3)

9 LAUREN SMITH JR HARTLAND 27.16   (NW) 3(3)

10 FELESITY NORRIS JR BRIGHTON 27.23   (NW) 2(4)

11 LAUREN MURPHY JR FENTON 27.44   (NW) 1(4)

12 NEHA SURAPANENI JR NOVI 27.46   (NW) 3(4)

13 ASHLYN TAIT JR HOWELL 28.46   (NW) 1(5)

14 CAITLYN HARRIS JR HARTLAND 28.88   (NW) 1(6)

15 EMMA HALL FR FENTON 28.91   (NW) 3(5)

16 ALLIE NAGLE SO NOVI 30.17   (NW) 2(5)

17 HAYLEE WILLIAMS SO PINCKNEY 32.01   (NW) 2(6)

JILLIAN HUMPHREY SR WALLED LAKE WE DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKE GRAY FR BRIGHTON 26.01Q

2 MELANIE SARAFIAN JR NORTHVILLE 26.31q

3 CLAIRE WAN JR NORTHVILLE 26.83q

4 LAUREN MURPHY JR FENTON 27.44

5 ASHLYN TAIT JR HOWELL 28.46

6 CAITLYN HARRIS JR HARTLAND 28.88

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERIN MCCALLUM SR NORTHVILLE 26.27Q

2 DOMINIQUE COOPER SR WALLED LAKE WE 26.69q

3 ANGELIQUE MCCRAY FR NORTHVILLE 26.94q

4 FELESITY NORRIS JR BRIGHTON 27.23

5 ALLIE NAGLE SO NOVI 30.17

6 HAYLEE WILLIAMS SO PINCKNEY 32.01

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YASMINE AFFES SR NORTHVILLE 26.46Q

2 ZIA GEORGE SO SOUTH LYON 26.77q

3 LAUREN SMITH JR HARTLAND 27.16

4 NEHA SURAPANENI JR NOVI 27.46

5 EMMA HALL FR FENTON 28.91

JILLIAN HUMPHREY SR WALLED LAKE WE DNS
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#6 Girls 400 Meters
W World 47.60 Marita Koch GDR 10/6/1985

U American 48.70 Sandi Richards Nike 9/17/2006

American HS 51.93 Francena Mc Corory Bethel, VA 0

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLARE MCNAMARA SO NORTHVILLE 57.28 3(1) 10

2 EMILY ENDEBROCK SO HOWELL 58.26 3(2) 8

3 BRYCE CALKA FR BRIGHTON 58.36 3(3) 6

4 YASMINE AFFES SR NORTHVILLE 58.96 3(4) 5

5 CHRISTINA JONES SO WALLED LAKE NO 1:01.01 3(5) 4

6 GRACE SARGENT SO HARTLAND 1:02.71 2(1) 3

7 ANNA JOHNSON SO WALLED LAKE CEN 1:02.93 2(2) 2

8 ASHLYN TAIT JR HOWELL 1:03.22 3(6) 1

9 ELLA GARDNER FR HARTLAND 1:04.22 3(7)

10 LAUREN BOSSENBERGER SO FENTON 1:04.37 2(3)

11 VIEN STURM SO FENTON 1:04.98 3(8)

12 ELIZABETH RIDDERING FR NOVI 1:05.30 2(4)

13 HAILI RUTHERFORD SO PINCKNEY 1:05.39 2(5)

14 REBECCA BRADSHER SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 1:06.84 1(1)

15 GRACE GARGIULO SO SOUTH LYON 1:06.87 2(6)

16 AVA RATHWELL FR WHITE LAKE LAKE 1:07.08 2(7)

17 JILLIAN PETRUNO FR WALLED LAKE WE 1:07.42 1(2)

18 RACHEL FUSIK SO BRIGHTON 1:07.44 1(3)

19 AMORA WILSON JR NOVI 1:07.71 2(8)

20 JESSICA SANDERS SO SOUTH LYON 1:08.26 1(4)

21 HAYLEE WILLIAMS SO PINCKNEY 1:09.29 1(5)

22 SOPHIA HUSZTI SO HIGHLAND-MILFOR 1:10.33 1(6)

EMMA COOPERSMITH FR WALLED LAKE CEN DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 REBECCA BRADSHER SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 1:06.84

2 JILLIAN PETRUNO FR WALLED LAKE WE 1:07.42

3 RACHEL FUSIK SO BRIGHTON 1:07.44

4 JESSICA SANDERS SO SOUTH LYON 1:08.26

5 HAYLEE WILLIAMS SO PINCKNEY 1:09.29

6 SOPHIA HUSZTI SO HIGHLAND-MILFOR 1:10.33

EMMA COOPERSMITH FR WALLED LAKE CEN DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 GRACE SARGENT SO HARTLAND 1:02.71

2 ANNA JOHNSON SO WALLED LAKE CEN 1:02.93

3 LAUREN BOSSENBERGER SO FENTON 1:04.37

4 ELIZABETH RIDDERING FR NOVI 1:05.30

5 HAILI RUTHERFORD SO PINCKNEY 1:05.39

6 GRACE GARGIULO SO SOUTH LYON 1:06.87

7 AVA RATHWELL FR WHITE LAKE LAKE 1:07.08

8 AMORA WILSON JR NOVI 1:07.71
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 3 of 3

1 CLARE MCNAMARA SO NORTHVILLE 57.28

2 EMILY ENDEBROCK SO HOWELL 58.26

3 BRYCE CALKA FR BRIGHTON 58.36

4 YASMINE AFFES SR NORTHVILLE 58.96

5 CHRISTINA JONES SO WALLED LAKE NO 1:01.01

6 ASHLYN TAIT JR HOWELL 1:03.22

7 ELLA GARDNER FR HARTLAND 1:04.22

8 VIEN STURM SO FENTON 1:04.98

#8 Girls 800 Meters
W World 1:53.28 Jarmila Kratochvilova TCH 7/26/1983

U American 1:56.40 Jearl Miles Clark Reebok 8/11/1999

American HS 2:01.8h Mary Decker Orange, CA 0

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VICTORIA HEILIGENTHAL JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 2:15.11 2(1) 10

1:05.94 (1:05.94) 1:09.17 (2:15.11)

2 ERIKA RAPP JR PINCKNEY 2:17.53 2(2) 8
1:07.12 (1:07.12) 1:10.42 (2:17.53)

3 EMILY GORDON FR NORTHVILLE 2:21.57 2(3) 6
1:08.14 (1:08.14) 1:13.43 (2:21.57)

4 CAMBRIA TIEMANN JR FENTON 2:22.65 2(4) 5
1:10.49 (1:10.49) 1:12.16 (2:22.65)

5 OLIVIA KOCHEVAR SO WALLED LAKE CEN 2:22.68 2(5) 4
1:09.40 (1:09.40) 1:13.28 (2:22.68)

6 KAITLIN BAYER FR FENTON 2:24.97 1(1) 3
1:10.33 (1:10.33) 1:14.65 (2:24.97)

7 RYLEE LUKES SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 2:26.54 2(6) 2
1:11.40 (1:11.40) 1:15.14 (2:26.54)

8 ERIKA MOHR SR BRIGHTON 2:28.28 2(7) 1
1:12.07 (1:12.07) 1:16.21 (2:28.28)

9 MADDIE BROWN JR BRIGHTON 2:29.50 2(8)
1:10.47 (1:10.47) 1:19.03 (2:29.50)

10 SYDNEY ORMSBEE SR HOWELL 2:29.60 2(9)
1:12.23 (1:12.23) 1:17.38 (2:29.60)

11 SARAH SHEENA FR WALLED LAKE WE 2:30.85 1(2)
1:12.56 (1:12.56) 1:18.29 (2:30.85)

12 NICOLE GRINDLING SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 2:30.88 2(10)
1:12.14 (1:12.14) 1:18.74 (2:30.88)

13 MAGGIE ZIMMERMANN SO HARTLAND 2:30.95 2(11)
1:12.52 (1:12.52) 1:18.43 (2:30.95)

14 OLIVIA MASSE SO NORTHVILLE 2:31.13 2(12)
1:12.71 (1:12.71) 1:18.42 (2:31.13)

15 LAUREN GARBOVITS SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 2:32.15 1(3)
1:15.40 (1:15.40) 1:16.76 (2:32.15)

16 ISABELLA AVITIA SR WALLED LAKE NO 2:36.57 1(4)
1:12.70 (1:12.70) 1:23.87 (2:36.57)
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#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 PEARL KURIAN JR NOVI 2:38.73 1(5)

1:16.93 (1:16.93) 1:21.81 (2:38.73)

18 KAYLEE SNYDER SO WALLED LAKE CEN 2:39.23 1(6)
1:16.11 (1:16.11) 1:23.13 (2:39.23)

19 MADISON BEDUHN SO NOVI 2:43.16 1(7)
1:17.87 (1:17.87) 1:25.29 (2:43.16)

20 SOPHIE HARTWICK FR HARTLAND 2:43.42 1(8)
1:18.23 (1:18.23) 1:25.19 (2:43.42)

21 CLAIRE FLORY SO HOWELL 2:43.59 1(9)
1:16.51 (1:16.51) 1:27.09 (2:43.59)

22 AVERY COE FR WALLED LAKE NO 2:43.71 1(10)
1:17.04 (1:17.04) 1:26.68 (2:43.71)

23 MADDIE BREEN JR WALLED LAKE WE 2:46.03 1(11)
1:18.18 (1:18.18) 1:27.85 (2:46.03)

24 TANYA LAVIOLA JR PINCKNEY 2:46.44 1(12)
1:17.25 (1:17.25) 1:29.20 (2:46.44)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KAITLIN BAYER FR FENTON 2:24.97
1:10.33 (1:10.33) 1:14.65 (2:24.97)

2 SARAH SHEENA FR WALLED LAKE WE 2:30.85
1:12.56 (1:12.56) 1:18.29 (2:30.85)

3 LAUREN GARBOVITS SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 2:32.15
1:15.40 (1:15.40) 1:16.76 (2:32.15)

4 ISABELLA AVITIA SR WALLED LAKE NO 2:36.57
1:12.70 (1:12.70) 1:23.87 (2:36.57)

5 PEARL KURIAN JR NOVI 2:38.73
1:16.93 (1:16.93) 1:21.81 (2:38.73)

6 KAYLEE SNYDER SO WALLED LAKE CEN 2:39.23
1:16.11 (1:16.11) 1:23.13 (2:39.23)

7 MADISON BEDUHN SO NOVI 2:43.16
1:17.87 (1:17.87) 1:25.29 (2:43.16)

8 SOPHIE HARTWICK FR HARTLAND 2:43.42
1:18.23 (1:18.23) 1:25.19 (2:43.42)

9 CLAIRE FLORY SO HOWELL 2:43.59
1:16.51 (1:16.51) 1:27.09 (2:43.59)

10 AVERY COE FR WALLED LAKE NO 2:43.71
1:17.04 (1:17.04) 1:26.68 (2:43.71)

11 MADDIE BREEN JR WALLED LAKE WE 2:46.03
1:18.18 (1:18.18) 1:27.85 (2:46.03)

12 TANYA LAVIOLA JR PINCKNEY 2:46.44
1:17.25 (1:17.25) 1:29.20 (2:46.44)

Section 2 of 2

1 VICTORIA HEILIGENTHAL JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 2:15.11
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#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

1:05.94 (1:05.94) 1:09.17 (2:15.11)

2 ERIKA RAPP JR PINCKNEY 2:17.53
1:07.12 (1:07.12) 1:10.42 (2:17.53)

3 EMILY GORDON FR NORTHVILLE 2:21.57
1:08.14 (1:08.14) 1:13.43 (2:21.57)

4 CAMBRIA TIEMANN JR FENTON 2:22.65
1:10.49 (1:10.49) 1:12.16 (2:22.65)

5 OLIVIA KOCHEVAR SO WALLED LAKE CEN 2:22.68
1:09.40 (1:09.40) 1:13.28 (2:22.68)

6 RYLEE LUKES SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 2:26.54
1:11.40 (1:11.40) 1:15.14 (2:26.54)

7 ERIKA MOHR SR BRIGHTON 2:28.28
1:12.07 (1:12.07) 1:16.21 (2:28.28)

8 MADDIE BROWN JR BRIGHTON 2:29.50
1:10.47 (1:10.47) 1:19.03 (2:29.50)

9 SYDNEY ORMSBEE SR HOWELL 2:29.60
1:12.23 (1:12.23) 1:17.38 (2:29.60)

10 NICOLE GRINDLING SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 2:30.88
1:12.14 (1:12.14) 1:18.74 (2:30.88)

11 MAGGIE ZIMMERMANN SO HARTLAND 2:30.95
1:12.52 (1:12.52) 1:18.43 (2:30.95)

12 OLIVIA MASSE SO NORTHVILLE 2:31.13
1:12.71 (1:12.71) 1:18.42 (2:31.13)

#10 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 OLIVIA HARP JR NORTHVILLE 5:01.92 10

1:14.90 (1:14.90) 1:18.83 (2:33.72) 1:16.27 (3:49.99) 1:11.94 (5:01.92)

2 YASMINE MANSI FR NORTHVILLE 5:01.94 8
1:15.17 (1:15.17) 1:18.85 (2:34.01) 1:16.23 (3:50.24) 1:11.70 (5:01.94)

3 ANA BARROTT SR NORTHVILLE 5:03.72 6
1:15.68 (1:15.68) 1:18.29 (2:33.97) 1:16.22 (3:50.18) 1:13.55 (5:03.72)

4 MARYAM SHEENA SO WALLED LAKE WE 5:10.35 5
1:15.52 (1:15.52) 1:19.26 (2:34.78) 1:19.04 (3:53.81) 1:16.54 (5:10.35)

5 KATHERINE RAY JR NOVI 5:27.17 4
1:15.80 (1:15.80) 1:20.21 (2:36.01) 1:25.52 (4:01.52) 1:25.65 (5:27.17)

6 MIRANDA MEYERS SO SOUTH LYON 5:31.01 3
1:20.41 (1:20.41) 1:24.66 (2:45.07) 1:26.00 (4:11.06) 1:19.95 (5:31.01)

7 AVERY CONELY SR BRIGHTON 5:33.54 2
1:20.08 (1:20.08) 1:25.71 (2:45.78) 1:25.51 (4:11.29) 1:22.26 (5:33.54)

8 MORGAN CROMPTON FR BRIGHTON 5:33.94 1
1:20.05 (1:20.05) 1:25.73 (2:45.78) 1:25.86 (4:11.63) 1:22.31 (5:33.94)

9 NATALIE BLACK JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 5:44.42
1:17.74 (1:17.74) 1:27.56 (2:45.29) 1:28.74 (4:14.02) 1:30.41 (5:44.42)

10 ANA PARKER SO WALLED LAKE NO 5:48.55
1:20.39 (1:20.39) 1:26.89 (2:47.27) 1:32.04 (4:19.31) 1:29.24 (5:48.55)

11 ISABELLA SCHMENK SO HARTLAND 5:56.46
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

1:21.16 (1:21.16) 1:29.48 (2:50.63) 1:33.55 (4:24.18) 1:32.29 (5:56.46)

12 JESSICA ADAMS SO FENTON 5:56.70
1:26.25 (1:26.25) 1:29.41 (2:55.65) 1:32.88 (4:28.53) 1:28.17 (5:56.70)

13 SOPHIE HARTWICK FR HARTLAND 5:57.09
1:26.60 (1:26.60) 1:30.17 (2:56.77) 1:32.07 (4:28.83) 1:28.26 (5:57.09)

14 JOVANNA GARZA SO WALLED LAKE WE 5:58.31
1:22.67 (1:22.67) 1:31.98 (2:54.65) 1:34.86 (4:29.51) 1:28.81 (5:58.31)

15 FAITH HUFF SO HOWELL 6:00.39
1:22.04 (1:22.04) 1:32.98 (2:55.02) 1:35.11 (4:30.12) 1:30.27 (6:00.39)

16 KYLEE JOHNSON FR WALLED LAKE CEN 6:07.13
1:20.68 (1:20.68) 1:31.20 (2:51.88) 1:37.35 (4:29.23) 1:37.91 (6:07.13)

17 SARANYA NISTALA JR NOVI 6:10.57
1:26.20 (1:26.20) 1:31.89 (2:58.08) 1:37.01 (4:35.08) 1:35.49 (6:10.57)

HALEY CHINARIAN SR WALLED LAKE CEN DNS

LAUREN GARBOVITS SO WHITE LAKE LAKE DNS

MADELINE REHM JR WHITE LAKE LAKE DNS

#14 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ALEXA KEISER SO FENTON 10:50.76 10

2 MADELINE REHM JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 11:01.83 8

3 REGAN LOBODZINSKI SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 11:05.56 6

4 ANA BARROTT SR NORTHVILLE 11:06.62 5

5 PAIGE SAIZ JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 11:08.42 4

6 OLIVIA HARP JR NORTHVILLE 11:10.08 3

7 NICOLE CYBUL JR NORTHVILLE 11:14.40 2

8 OLIVIA CLYMER SR WHITE LAKE LAKE 11:14.42 1

9 YASMINE MANSI FR NORTHVILLE 11:14.92

10 ABBY HIIPAKKA SR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 11:17.57

11 COURTNEY JAREMA JR PINCKNEY 11:29.46

12 KAIA JOHNSON SR BRIGHTON 11:34.34

13 MARYAM SHEENA SO WALLED LAKE WE 11:45.78

14 MIRANDA MEYERS SO SOUTH LYON 11:47.18

15 ABBEY LEE JR FENTON 11:57.49

16 HALEY CHINARIAN SR WALLED LAKE CEN 12:07.27

17 VICTORIA PARGOFF FR HOWELL 12:10.07

18 OLIVIA CHANDLER SR BRIGHTON 12:11.89

19 KAYLEIGH LINE JR NORTHVILLE 12:12.50

20 ABBY MCCLURE JR WALLED LAKE NO 12:25.74

21 MADISON SAVAGE JR HOWELL 12:36.97

22 ISABELLA SCHMENK SO HARTLAND 13:04.49

23 MACKENZIE ALLEN FR HARTLAND 13:16.04

24 BIANCA PALICHA SO NOVI 13:30.73

25 ATHANASIA HAYES SO WALLED LAKE WE 14:20.19

KYLEE JOHNSON FR WALLED LAKE CEN DNS
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#14 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

KATHERINE RAY JR NOVI DNS

LAUREN PARRELL SR BRIGHTON DNS

NOELLE ADRIAENS JR PINCKNEY DNS

#18 Girls 100m Hurdles
W World 12.21 Yordanka Donkova BUL 8/20/1988

U American 12.26 Brianna Rollins Clemson 6/22/2013 Des Moines, IA

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRACE STARK JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 13.58 10

2 CASSANDRA CAMPBELL JR FENTON 15.50 8

3 KENNEDY JACKSON SO WALLED LAKE WE 15.58 6

4 ABBY DUNN SO NORTHVILLE 16.27 5

5 ASHLYN SHUDICK SO HARTLAND 16.68 4

6 ALEXANDRA PRINGLE SR NOVI 16.89 3

7 OLIVIA HUSZTI JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 17.21 2

8 KAITLYN PENNALA FR HARTLAND 17.28 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GRACE STARK JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 14.06Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 KENNEDY JACKSON SO WALLED LAKE WE 15.99Q  (NW) 2(1)

3 CASSANDRA CAMPBELL JR FENTON 16.14Q  (NW) 3(1)

4 ABBY DUNN SO NORTHVILLE 16.81q   (NW) 3(2)

5 ASHLYN SHUDICK SO HARTLAND 17.02q   (NW) 2(2)

6 ALEXANDRA PRINGLE SR NOVI 17.20q   (NW) 1(2)

7 KAITLYN PENNALA FR HARTLAND 17.32q   (NW) 1(3)

8 OLIVIA HUSZTI JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 17.50q   (NW) 3(3)

9 SARAH FARUZZI JR BRIGHTON 17.80   (NW) 2(3)

10 OLIVIA SORONEN SO PINCKNEY 17.82   (NW) 3(4)

11 LEXI DAVENPORT SO NORTHVILLE 17.84   (NW) 2(4)

12 NIKI MATTHEE JR FENTON 18.19   (NW) 1(4)

13 MIRIAM DEWOLF JR BRIGHTON 18.84   (NW) 3(5)

14 MACKENZIE PALMER SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 18.92   (NW) 2(5)

15 EMMA MACKEY SO SOUTH LYON 19.19   (NW) 1(5)

16 BELLA DEMAY SO SOUTH LYON 19.28   (NW) 1(6)

17 ANGIE MAHER SR PINCKNEY 19.60   (NW) 2(6)

18 MADISON ZERONA SO HOWELL 21.11   (NW) 3(6)

19 ALICE CONNER FR NOVI 21.27   (NW) 1(7)

CHIKA DURU JR WALLED LAKE WE DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS

MHSAA- MILFORD REGION, 7-1
Milford HS Track @ Highland, MI
Timing & Scoring by www.cfpitiming.com

Host: Milford High School in Highland, MI
Friday, May 18, 2018

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jim Marszalek
Timing:
cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/19/2018 8:02 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 34



#18 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRACE STARK JR WHITE LAKE LAKE 14.06Q

2 ALEXANDRA PRINGLE SR NOVI 17.20q

3 KAITLYN PENNALA FR HARTLAND 17.32q

4 NIKI MATTHEE JR FENTON 18.19

5 EMMA MACKEY SO SOUTH LYON 19.19

6 BELLA DEMAY SO SOUTH LYON 19.28

7 ALICE CONNER FR NOVI 21.27

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEDY JACKSON SO WALLED LAKE WE 15.99Q

2 ASHLYN SHUDICK SO HARTLAND 17.02q

3 SARAH FARUZZI JR BRIGHTON 17.80

4 LEXI DAVENPORT SO NORTHVILLE 17.84

5 MACKENZIE PALMER SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 18.92

6 ANGIE MAHER SR PINCKNEY 19.60

CHIKA DURU JR WALLED LAKE WE DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CASSANDRA CAMPBELL JR FENTON 16.14Q

2 ABBY DUNN SO NORTHVILLE 16.81q

3 OLIVIA HUSZTI JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 17.50q

4 OLIVIA SORONEN SO PINCKNEY 17.82

5 MIRIAM DEWOLF JR BRIGHTON 18.84

6 MADISON ZERONA SO HOWELL 21.11

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KENNEDY SMITH JR BRIGHTON 45.81 3(1) 10

2 CASSANDRA CAMPBELL JR FENTON 46.49 3(2) 8

3 ABBY DUNN SO NORTHVILLE 48.10 3(3) 6

4 DANIELLE BOOTH JR SOUTH LYON 48.18 3(4) 5

5 KAITLYN PENNALA FR HARTLAND 49.11 3(5) 4

6 OLIVIA HUSZTI JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 49.96 3(6) 3

7 MARIA COUILLARD JR HOWELL 50.26 2(1) 2

8 REBECCA DARISH JR HARTLAND 50.35 2(2) 1

9 MORGAN PHIPPS JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 50.48 3(7)

10 MIRIAM DEWOLF JR BRIGHTON 50.71 2(3)

11 NIKI MATTHEE JR FENTON 50.94 2(4)

12 JANA HUMMEL JR PINCKNEY 51.31 3(8)

13 MADISON DIETZ JR WALLED LAKE NO 52.09 2(5)

14 LEXI DAVENPORT SO NORTHVILLE 52.20 2(6)

15 ANGIE MAHER SR PINCKNEY 54.16 1(1)

16 LILLIA MCCURDY FR HOWELL 54.48 1(2)

17 BELLA DEMAY SO SOUTH LYON 54.67 1(3)

18 MACKENZIE PALMER SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 55.05 2(7)

19 ALICE CONNER FR NOVI 57.06 1(4)
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 ANISHA SAVARALA FR NOVI 59.58 1(5)

GABRIELLE NDAKWAH SR WALLED LAKE CEN DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ANGIE MAHER SR PINCKNEY 54.16

2 LILLIA MCCURDY FR HOWELL 54.48

3 BELLA DEMAY SO SOUTH LYON 54.67

4 ALICE CONNER FR NOVI 57.06

5 ANISHA SAVARALA FR NOVI 59.58

Section 2 of 3

1 MARIA COUILLARD JR HOWELL 50.26

2 REBECCA DARISH JR HARTLAND 50.35

3 MIRIAM DEWOLF JR BRIGHTON 50.71

4 NIKI MATTHEE JR FENTON 50.94

5 MADISON DIETZ JR WALLED LAKE NO 52.09

6 LEXI DAVENPORT SO NORTHVILLE 52.20

7 MACKENZIE PALMER SO WHITE LAKE LAKE 55.05

GABRIELLE NDAKWAH SR WALLED LAKE CEN DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 KENNEDY SMITH JR BRIGHTON 45.81

2 CASSANDRA CAMPBELL JR FENTON 46.49

3 ABBY DUNN SO NORTHVILLE 48.10

4 DANIELLE BOOTH JR SOUTH LYON 48.18

5 KAITLYN PENNALA FR HARTLAND 49.11

6 OLIVIA HUSZTI JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 49.96

7 MORGAN PHIPPS JR HIGHLAND-MILFOR 50.48

8 JANA HUMMEL JR PINCKNEY 51.31

#40 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
W World 40.82  Madison, Felix, Knight, Jeter USA 8/6/2012

U American 40.82  Madison, Felix, Knight, Jeter USA national team 8/11/2012

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTHVILLE (A) 49.17 2(1) 10

1) CLAIRE WAN JR 2) MELANIE SARAFIAN JR

3) LAUREN MARSHALL SO 4) ERIN MCCALLUM SR

2 BRIGHTON (A) 49.73 2(2) 8

1) BROOKE GRAY FR 2) KENNEDY SMITH JR

3) FELESITY NORRIS JR 4) MADDIE VERNON SO

3 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) 50.63 2(3) 6

1) SARAH DANIEL SO 2) ARIA NOVELLO FR

3) NICOLE GRAHAM FR 4) GRACE STARK JR
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#40 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 WALLED LAKE WESTERN (A) 51.67 2(4) 5

1) ONEFUWA AKANDE SO 2) DOMINIQUE COOPER SR

3) JILLIAN HUMPHREY SR 4) KENNEDY JACKSON SO

5 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 51.77 2(5) 4

1) SKYE ROUSOS SR 2) MADELINE BRENNAN SO

3) RAVEN ROGERS SR 4) BRIA WILLIAMS SO

6 HARTLAND (A) 52.32 1(1) 3

1) ANNA KUNZ JR 2) JADEN FRIGERIO FR

3) ASHLYN SHUDICK SO 4) RYANN SWANN SR

7 PINCKNEY (A) 52.50 1(2) 2

1) HAILI RUTHERFORD SO 2) PEYTON BENNETT JR

3) ALEXIS SANCHEZ SR 4) JANA HUMMEL JR

8 HOWELL (A) 52.51 2(6) 1

1) AMIYAH WALKER JR 2) MCCLAIN SMITH SR

3) JAYME MANNOR SR 4) JAYLEE TIDWELL FR

9 NOVI (A) 52.52 2(7)

1) ALLIE NAGLE SO 2) NEHA SURAPANENI JR

3) TAYLOR NICHOLSEN FR 4) ALEXANDRA PRINGLE SR

10 SOUTH LYON (A) 52.56 1(3)

1) DANIELLE BOOTH JR 2) ZIA GEORGE SO

3) EMMA MACKEY SO 4) LILY MUELLER SO

11 FENTON (A) 53.02 2(8)

1) EMMA HALL FR 2) MAKAYLA MURPHY JR

3) LIBERTY DESJARDINS SO 4) LAUREN MURPHY JR

12 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 54.09 1(4)

1) HARPER ZONDLAK SO 2) LYDIA DENTON FR

3) SAVANNAH WOOD FR 4) ALISSA MARCHESE FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARTLAND (A) 52.32

1) ANNA KUNZ JR 2) JADEN FRIGERIO FR

3) ASHLYN SHUDICK SO 4) RYANN SWANN SR

2 PINCKNEY (A) 52.50

1) HAILI RUTHERFORD SO 2) PEYTON BENNETT JR

3) ALEXIS SANCHEZ SR 4) JANA HUMMEL JR

3 SOUTH LYON (A) 52.56

1) DANIELLE BOOTH JR 2) ZIA GEORGE SO

3) EMMA MACKEY SO 4) LILY MUELLER SO

4 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 54.09
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#40 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) HARPER ZONDLAK SO 2) LYDIA DENTON FR

3) SAVANNAH WOOD FR 4) ALISSA MARCHESE FR

1 NORTHVILLE (A) 49.17

1) CLAIRE WAN JR 2) MELANIE SARAFIAN JR

3) LAUREN MARSHALL SO 4) ERIN MCCALLUM SR

2 BRIGHTON (A) 49.73

1) BROOKE GRAY FR 2) KENNEDY SMITH JR

3) FELESITY NORRIS JR 4) MADDIE VERNON SO

3 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) 50.63

1) SARAH DANIEL SO 2) ARIA NOVELLO FR

3) NICOLE GRAHAM FR 4) GRACE STARK JR

4 WALLED LAKE WESTERN (A) 51.67

1) ONEFUWA AKANDE SO 2) DOMINIQUE COOPER SR

3) JILLIAN HUMPHREY SR 4) KENNEDY JACKSON SO

5 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 51.77

1) SKYE ROUSOS SR 2) MADELINE BRENNAN SO

3) RAVEN ROGERS SR 4) BRIA WILLIAMS SO

6 HOWELL (A) 52.51

1) AMIYAH WALKER JR 2) MCCLAIN SMITH SR

3) JAYME MANNOR SR 4) JAYLEE TIDWELL FR

7 NOVI (A) 52.52

1) ALLIE NAGLE SO 2) NEHA SURAPANENI JR

3) TAYLOR NICHOLSEN FR 4) ALEXANDRA PRINGLE SR

8 FENTON (A) 53.02

1) EMMA HALL FR 2) MAKAYLA MURPHY JR

3) LIBERTY DESJARDINS SO 4) LAUREN MURPHY JR

#46 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
American HS 1:35.86 Poly, L. Beach, CA 0

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTHVILLE (A) 1:43.72 2(1) 10

1) SAVANNAH MANLEY JR 2) ERIN MCCALLUM SR

3) YASMINE AFFES SR 4) CLARE MCNAMARA SO

2 WALLED LAKE WESTERN (A) 1:47.96 2(2) 8

1) ONEFUWA AKANDE SO 2) DOMINIQUE COOPER SR

3) JILLIAN HUMPHREY SR 4) KENNEDY JACKSON SO

3 HOWELL (A) 1:48.58 2(3) 6

1) AMIYAH WALKER JR 2) MCCLAIN SMITH SR

3) ASHLYN TAIT JR 4) EMILY ENDEBROCK SO

4 SOUTH LYON (A) 1:49.18 2(4) 5

1) LILY MUELLER SO 2) ZIA GEORGE SO

3) KELSIE FLINT FR 4) DANIELLE BOOTH JR
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#46 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 1:50.38 2(5) 4

1) HARPER ZONDLAK SO 2) ABBY KNAPP JR

3) ABBIE KOZEL SO 4) DEVON BEALE FR

6 PINCKNEY (A) 1:50.87 1(1) 3

1) PEYTON BENNETT JR 2) NICOLE BURCON JR

3) JANA HUMMEL JR 4) KYLIE RAY SO

7 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 1:51.42 1(2) 2

1) HALI ABDOU SO 2) MADISON DIETZ JR

3) CHRISTINA SALICE SR 4) BRIA WILLIAMS SO

8 NOVI (A) 1:51.57 1(3) 1

1) ALLIE NAGLE SO 2) NEHA SURAPANENI JR

3) AMORA WILSON JR 4) ALEXANDRA PRINGLE SR

9 FENTON (A) 1:51.60 2(6)

1) MAKAYLA MURPHY JR 2) LIBERTY DESJARDINS SO

3) SHELBY MURPHY JR 4) LAUREN MURPHY JR

10 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) 1:52.27 2(7)

1) SARAH DANIEL SO 2) ARIA NOVELLO FR

3) AVA RATHWELL FR 4) NICOLE GRAHAM FR

11 HARTLAND (A) 1:53.56 2(8)

1) ANNA KUNZ JR 2) CAITLYN HARRIS JR

3) GRACE SARGENT SO 4) RYANN SWANN SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PINCKNEY (A) 1:50.87

1) PEYTON BENNETT JR 2) NICOLE BURCON JR

3) JANA HUMMEL JR 4) KYLIE RAY SO

2 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 1:51.42

1) HALI ABDOU SO 2) MADISON DIETZ JR

3) CHRISTINA SALICE SR 4) BRIA WILLIAMS SO

3 NOVI (A) 1:51.57

1) ALLIE NAGLE SO 2) NEHA SURAPANENI JR

3) AMORA WILSON JR 4) ALEXANDRA PRINGLE SR

Section 2 of 2

1 NORTHVILLE (A) 1:43.72

1) SAVANNAH MANLEY JR 2) ERIN MCCALLUM SR

3) YASMINE AFFES SR 4) CLARE MCNAMARA SO

2 WALLED LAKE WESTERN (A) 1:47.96

1) ONEFUWA AKANDE SO 2) DOMINIQUE COOPER SR

3) JILLIAN HUMPHREY SR 4) KENNEDY JACKSON SO

3 HOWELL (A) 1:48.58
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#46 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) AMIYAH WALKER JR 2) MCCLAIN SMITH SR

3) ASHLYN TAIT JR 4) EMILY ENDEBROCK SO

5 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 1:50.38

1) HARPER ZONDLAK SO 2) ABBY KNAPP JR

3) ABBIE KOZEL SO 4) DEVON BEALE FR

6 FENTON (A) 1:51.60

1) MAKAYLA MURPHY JR 2) LIBERTY DESJARDINS SO

3) SHELBY MURPHY JR 4) LAUREN MURPHY JR

7 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) 1:52.27

1) SARAH DANIEL SO 2) ARIA NOVELLO FR

3) AVA RATHWELL FR 4) NICOLE GRAHAM FR

8 HARTLAND (A) 1:53.56

1) ANNA KUNZ JR 2) CAITLYN HARRIS JR

3) GRACE SARGENT SO 4) RYANN SWANN SR

#42 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
W World 3:15.17  Ledovskaya, Nazarova, Pinigina, URS 10/1/1988

U American 3:15.51  Howard, Dixon, Brisco, Joyner USA national team 10/1/1988

American HS 3:38.91 Poly, L. Beach, CA 0

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTHVILLE (A) 4:00.22 2(1) 10

1) ABBY DUNN SO 2) SAVANNAH MANLEY JR

3) YASMINE AFFES SR 4) CLARE MCNAMARA SO

2 BRIGHTON (A) 4:01.90 2(2) 8

1) MADDIE VERNON SO 2) KENNEDY SMITH JR

3) BRYCE CALKA FR 4) JULIANNE LIBLER JR

3 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 4:04.08 2(3) 6

1) ABBY KNAPP JR 2) DEVON BEALE FR

3) VICTORIA HEILIGENTHAL JR 4) ABBIE KOZEL SO

4 FENTON (A) 4:10.89 2(4) 5

1) CASSANDRA CAMPBELL JR 2) LAUREN BOSSENBERGER SO

3) KAITLIN BAYER FR 4) CAMBRIA TIEMANN JR

5 HARTLAND (A) 4:12.93 1(1) 4

1) ELLA GARDNER FR 2) LINDSEY STRUTZ SO

3) KAITLYN PENNALA FR 4) LAUREN SMITH JR

6 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 4:14.17 2(5) 3

1) MADELINE BRENNAN SO 2) ANNA IAQUANIELLO SO

3) RAVEN ROGERS SR 4) CHRISTINA JONES SO

7 PINCKNEY (A) 4:14.93 2(6) 2

1) ERIKA RAPP JR 2) ALLIE HARTSTANG SR

3) MIA GARCIA SO 4) KYLIE RAY SO
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#42 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 HOWELL (A) 4:19.57 2(7) 1

1) MADISON HARRIS JR 2) ASHLYN TAIT JR

3) SYDNEY ORMSBEE SR 4) EMILY ENDEBROCK SO

9 NOVI (A) 4:36.72 1(2)

1) ELIZABETH RIDDERING FR 2) AMORA WILSON JR

3) ELIZABETH BABCOCK FR 4) PRANATI KONGARA JR

WALLED LAKE CENTRAL (A) DQ 2

1) ANNA JOHNSON SO 2) ERIN SHEEHAN FR

3) ALLISON FISHER FR 4) OLIVIA KOCHEVAR SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HARTLAND (A) 4:12.93

1) ELLA GARDNER FR 2) LINDSEY STRUTZ SO

3) KAITLYN PENNALA FR 4) LAUREN SMITH JR

2 NOVI (A) 4:36.72

1) ELIZABETH RIDDERING FR 2) AMORA WILSON JR

3) ELIZABETH BABCOCK FR 4) PRANATI KONGARA JR

Section 2 of 2

1 NORTHVILLE (A) 4:00.22

1) ABBY DUNN SO 2) SAVANNAH MANLEY JR

3) YASMINE AFFES SR 4) CLARE MCNAMARA SO

2 BRIGHTON (A) 4:01.90

1) MADDIE VERNON SO 2) KENNEDY SMITH JR

3) BRYCE CALKA FR 4) JULIANNE LIBLER JR

3 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 4:04.08

1) ABBY KNAPP JR 2) DEVON BEALE FR

3) VICTORIA HEILIGENTHAL JR 4) ABBIE KOZEL SO

4 FENTON (A) 4:10.89

1) CASSANDRA CAMPBELL JR 2) LAUREN BOSSENBERGER SO

3) KAITLIN BAYER FR 4) CAMBRIA TIEMANN JR

5 WALLED LAKE NORTHERN (A) 4:14.17

1) MADELINE BRENNAN SO 2) ANNA IAQUANIELLO SO

3) RAVEN ROGERS SR 4) CHRISTINA JONES SO

6 PINCKNEY (A) 4:14.93

1) ERIKA RAPP JR 2) ALLIE HARTSTANG SR

3) MIA GARCIA SO 4) KYLIE RAY SO

7 HOWELL (A) 4:19.57

1) MADISON HARRIS JR 2) ASHLYN TAIT JR

3) SYDNEY ORMSBEE SR 4) EMILY ENDEBROCK SO

WALLED LAKE CENTRAL (A) DQ
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#42 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) ANNA JOHNSON SO 2) ERIN SHEEHAN FR

3) ALLISON FISHER FR 4) OLIVIA KOCHEVAR SO

#44 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
American HS 8:53.67 B & G. Brooklyn, NY 0

Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTHVILLE (A) 9:23.97 10

1) ANA BARROTT SR
            2:22.032 (2:22.032)

2) EMILY GORDON FR
            4:47.451 (2:25.419)

3) OLIVIA HARP JR
            7:05.736 (2:18.285)

4) YASMINE MANSI FR
            9:23.969 (2:18.233)

2 HIGHLAND-MILFORD (A) 9:27.74 8

1) REGAN LOBODZINSKI SR
            2:14.73 (2:14.73)

2) ABBY HIIPAKKA SR
            4:40.644 (2:25.92)

3) PAIGE SAIZ JR
            7:05.142 (2:24.498)

4) VICTORIA HEILIGENTHAL JR
            9:27.737 (2:22.595)

3 BRIGHTON (A) 9:44.52 6

1) LAUREN PARRELL SR
            2:23.295 (2:23.295)

2) LINDSEY WITTE SO
            4:49.221 (2:25.926)

3) ERIKA MOHR SR
            7:19.368 (2:30.147)

4) MADDIE BROWN JR
            9:44.520 (2:25.152)

4 PINCKNEY (A) 9:45.80 5

1) ERIKA RAPP JR
            2:21.236 (2:21.236)

2) ALLIE HARTSTANG SR
            4:52.110 (2:30.874)

3) MIA GARCIA SO
            7:19.940 (2:27.830)

4) NOELLE ADRIAENS JR
            9:45.800 (2:25.860)

5 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND (A) 10:11.75 4

1) OLIVIA CLYMER SR
            2:28.835 (2:28.835)

2) RYLEE LUKES SO
            5:00.550 (2:31.715)

3) LAUREN GARBOVITS SO
            7:32.340 (2:31.790)

4) MADELINE REHM JR
            10:11.744 (2:39.404)

6 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL (A) 10:40.66 3

1) ALLISON FISHER FR
            2:34.743 (2:34.743)

2) KAYLEE SNYDER SO
            5:19.477 (2:44.734)

3) HALEY CHINARIAN SR
            7:57.844 (2:38.367)

4) ERIN SHEEHAN FR
            10:40.658 (2:42.814)

7 HARTLAND (A) 10:41.54 2

1) MACKENZIE ALLEN FR
            2:43.307 (2:43.307)

2) MADISON TOOR SO
            5:29.651 (2:46.344)

3) GRACE SARGENT SO
            8:08.698 (2:39.047)

4) MAGGIE ZIMMERMANN SO
            10:41.535 (2:32.837)

8 NOVI (A) 10:47.22 1

1) MADISON BEDUHN SO
            2:41.485 (2:41.485)

2) REESE GREEN SR
            5:26.137 (2:44.652)

3) JENNIFER LYPKA SO
            8:08.251 (2:42.114)

4) PEARL KURIAN JR
            10:47.216 (2:38.965)
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#20 Girls High Jump
W World 2.09m Stefka Kostadinova BUL 8/30/1987

U American 2.05m Chaunte Lowe Nike 6/26/2010

American HS 6' 3" Lisa Bernhagen Wood River, ID 0

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 3" 5' 4" 5' 5" Pts
1 HANNAH HOOD-BLAXILL SR NOVI 5' 4" P P O XXO O XO XXX 10

2 LILY MUELLER SO SOUTH LYO 5' 3" O O O O XO XXX 8

3 LINDSEY STRUTZ SO HARTLAND 5' 2" O O O O XXX 6

4 NICOLE BURCON JR PINCKNEY 5' 0" O O O XXX 5

5 EMMA COOPERSMITH FR WALLED LA 4' 10" O O XXX 3.5

5 MIRANDA STRONGMAN JR WALLED LA 4' 10" O O XXX 3.5

7 ISABELLA SHAW SO WHITE LAKE 4' 8" O XXX 1

7 SYDNEY TOTH JR HOWELL 4' 8" O XXX 1

7 EMMA RIDDERING JR NOVI 4' 8" O XXX 1

10 SARAH HERRING JR NORTHVILL 4' 8" XO XXX

ERIN RABY JR BRIGHTON NH XXX

LYDIA DENTON FR HIGHLAND- NH XXX

MADISON PRINCINSKY SR BRIGHTON NH XXX

ANGELIQUE MCCRAY FR NORTHVILL NH XXX

ALEXIS SANCHEZ SR PINCKNEY NH XXX

JESSICA KEAN SO HARTLAND NH XXX

CAITLIN VISNISKI FR FENTON NH XXX

ALEXIS STYRANEC FR WHITE LAKE DNS

CIARA CHARLICK SR HIGHLAND- DNS

#22 Girls Pole Vault
W World 5.06m Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 8/28/2009

U American 4.92m Jen Stuczynski adidas 7/6/2008

American HS 14' 2" Mary Saxer Lancaster, NY 0

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 8' 9" 9' 0" 9' 3" 9' 6" 9' 9" 10' 0" 10' 3" 10' 6" 10' 9" 11' 3" Pts
1 ELLIE ZIMMERMANN SR HARTLAND 10' 9" P P P O P P XO P XO XXX 10

2 PAULINA COLE JR WALLED LA 10' 3" O P O P O O XXO XXX 8

3 LAUREN TRACY SR WALLED LA 9' 9" O P O O O XXX 6

4 HANNA CHAPIN JR FENTON 9' 9" P P O P XO XXX 5

5 ELISE DANIEL SR NORTHVILL 9' 9" O P XXO XO XO XXX 4

6 ERIN MURPHY JR WHITE LAKE 8' 9" O XXX 2.5

6 SARAH FARUZZI JR BRIGHTON 8' 9" O XXX 2.5

8 LORA HAUPT JR NORTHVILL 8' 9" XXO XXX 1

9 LILY RUBLE JR NORTHVILL 8' 3" XXX

10 ASHLEY JAMISON JR NOVI 8' 3" XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 8' 3" Pts
6 ERIN MURPHY JR WHITE LAKE (cont'd) O 2.5

6 SARAH FARUZZI JR BRIGHTON (cont'd) O 2.5

8 LORA HAUPT JR NORTHVILL (cont'd) XXO 1

9 LILY RUBLE JR NORTHVILL 8' 3" O

10 ASHLEY JAMISON JR NOVI 8' 3" XO
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#22 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
MARIA KLEMT SR NOVI NH XXX

KELSIE FLINT FR SOUTH LYO NH XXX

STASHIA CAMPBELL FR FENTON NH XXX

JOSIE DIMITROFF SO HOWELL NH XXX

GRACE GARGIULO SO SOUTH LYO NH XXX

RAMONA WILDER-CHIS JR WALLED LA NH XXX

#24 Girls Long Jump
W World 7.52m Galina Chistyakova URS 6/11/1988

U American 7.49m Jackie Joyner-Kersee Honda 5/22/1994

American HS 21' 7.50" Carol Lewis Willingboro, NJ 0

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 KENNEDY JACKSON SO WALLED LA 18' 61 /2   (NW) 17' 41 /2 17' 3" 17' 71 /2 17' 41 /2 17' 7" 18' 61 /2 10

2 CLARE MCNAMARA SO NORTHVILL 18' 3"   (NW) 18' 3" 18' 01 /2 17' 6" FOUL 17' 101 /4 17' 10" 8

3 ERIN MCCALLUM SR NORTHVILL 18' 2"   (NW) 17' 101 /2 17' 6" FOUL 18' 2" 17' 8" 18' 2" 6

4 SYDNEY CADDELL FR HARTLAND 16' 111 /4   (NW) 16' 71 /2 15' 51 /2 16' 41 /2 16' 111 /4 15' 7" 16' 1" 5

5 SARAH DANIEL SO WHITE LAKE 16' 8"   (NW) 16' 41 /2 16' 2" 15' 9" 15' 10" FOUL 16' 8" 4

6 RAVEN ROGERS SR WALLED LA 16' 61 /2   (NW) 15' 111 /2 16' 41 /2 15' 9" FOUL 16' 61 /2 16' 5" 3

7 VIEN STURM SO FENTON 16' 21 /2   (NW) 15' 3" 15' 2" 15' 10" FOUL FOUL 16' 21 /2 2

8 NICOLE GRAHAM FR WHITE LAKE 15' 9"   (NW) 15' 3" 15' 3" 15' 9" 15' 9" 1

9 DANA SCHEMANSKE SR BRIGHTON 15' 8"   (NW) 14' 91 /2 15' 0" 15' 8" 14' 7" 15' 2" 15' 11 /2

10 ELIZABETH BABCOCK FR NOVI 15' 2"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 15' 2"

11 ASHLYN SHUDICK SO HARTLAND 15' 0"   (NW) 15' 0" 14' 71 /2 14' 61 /4

12 MADELINE BRENNAN SO WALLED LA 14' 111 /2   (NW) 14' 111 /2 14' 21 /2 14' 7"

13 HARPER ZONDLAK SO HIGHLAND- 14' 71 /4   (NW) 14' 71 /4 12' 8" 14' 3"

14 JESSICA LEMKAU SO HOWELL 14' 7"   (NW) FOUL 14' 7" 14' 0"

15 ERIN RABY JR BRIGHTON 14' 61 /2   (NW) 14' 11 /2 14' 61 /2 14' 01 /2

16 SAVANNAH WOOD FR HIGHLAND- 14' 3"   (NW) 14' 3" 13' 9" 14' 2"

17 EMMA HALL FR FENTON 14' 21 /2   (NW) 14' 21 /2 13' 2" 14' 0"

18 ALEXIS SANCHEZ SR PINCKNEY 13' 8"   (NW) 13' 8" FOUL 13' 41 /2

19 GRACE GARGIULO SO SOUTH LYO 13' 21 /2   (NW) 12' 91 /2 13' 21 /2 12' 9"

20 AMIYAH WILSON JR NOVI 12' 101 /2   (NW) 12' 101 /2 12' 91 /2 12' 10"

21 MEGAN BLACK JR PINCKNEY 11' 2"   (NW) 10' 10" 11' 0" 11' 2"

JILLIAN HUMPHREY SR WALLED LA DNS

#28 Girls Shot Put
W World 22.63m Natalya Lisovskaya URS 6/7/1987

U American 20.24m Michelle Carter Nike 6/22/2013 Des Moines, IA

American HS 54' 9.50" Michelle Carter Red Oak, TX 0

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 EMMA GORDON SR PINCKNEY 34' 21 /2 33' 1" 30' 3" 34' 21 /2 31' 41 /2 32' 3" 32' 103 /4 10

2 BARBARA DAVIS SR NORTHVILL 33' 7" 32' 91 /4 32' 1" 32' 3" 32' 01 /2 31' 5" 33' 7" 8

3 LINDSEY STRUTZ SO HARTLAND 32' 81 /4 FOUL 31' 8" 32' 71 /2 32' 81 /4 30' 101 /2 30' 43 /4 6

4 ELISABETH SZOSTAK SO HARTLAND 31' 11" 29' 9" 31' 2" 30' 91 /4 31' 11" 29' 61 /2 27' 7" 5

5 DANIELLE SMITH SR HOWELL 31' 51 /4 28' 63 /4 30' 81 /2 31' 51 /4 28' 10" 29' 91 /2 28' 10" 4

6 SARA ISMAIL JR NORTHVILL 31' 4" 28' 9" 30' 8" 31' 2" 30' 113 /4 31' 4" 29' 101 /2 3
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#28 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 CECILE STECK JR NOVI 30' 10" 29' 31 /4 28' 11 /2 28' 51 /2 30' 10" 28' 1" 29' 7" 2

8 MARIA LEON FR WHITE LAKE 30' 33 /4 29' 61 /2 29' 10" 30' 3" 30' 33 /4 30' 11 /2 28' 33 /4 1

9 MYRANDA STARK SO FENTON 29' 71 /2 28' 51 /2 29' 71 /2 29' 31 /4

10 GRACE GRIFFIN FR BRIGHTON 29' 3" 29' 3" 28' 10" 28' 43 /4

11 CLAYRE SHAVER SO HIGHLAND- 29' 1" 28' 51 /2 28' 51 /2 29' 1"

12 LILY DAUGARD FR HOWELL 29' 0" 29' 0" 25' 101 /2 24' 71 /2

13 SOPHIA SHAW FR WHITE LAKE 28' 3" 26' 2" 28' 3" FOUL

14 JAICE HARVEY SR WALLED LA 28' 2" 26' 81 /2 FOUL 28' 2"

15 LAURYN BURGESS JR NOVI 27' 113 /4 27' 53 /4 27' 113 /4 27' 10"

16 RILEY KENNEDY FR HIGHLAND- 27' 31 /2 27' 31 /2 26' 71 /4 26' 01 /2

17 ALLIE LONGSTREET SO SOUTH LYO 26' 101 /2 FOUL 23' 01 /4 26' 101 /2

18 PAIGE KARBOWSKI JR WALLED LA 26' 101 /2 26' 101 /2 FOUL FOUL

19 JESSICA MILARCH JR SOUTH LYO 26' 9" 25' 63 /4 26' 9" 24' 41 /2

20 HILLARY BIHLMEYER JR BRIGHTON 26' 4" FOUL FOUL 26' 4"

21 HANNAH CHENEVERT SR PINCKNEY 26' 33 /4 25' 51 /2 FOUL 26' 33 /4

22 JILLIAN PETRUNO FR WALLED LA 26' 1" 25' 01 /2 26' 1" 24' 91 /4

23 MORGAN RETTUMUND SO FENTON 23' 01 /2 22' 31 /2 22' 1" 23' 01 /2

HANNAH VERBRACKEN FR NOVI DNS

MOSLEY JOY JR WALLED LA DNS

MACKENZIE PATTEN SO HIGHLAND- DNS

EMMA ANDERSON SO WALLED LA DNS

DELANEY HOPKINS FR NORTHVILL DNS

HEAVEN PERRY SO WALLED LA DNS

#32 Girls Discus
W World 76.80m Gabriele Reinsch GDR 7/9/1988

U American 67.74m Stephanie Brown Trafton Nike 5/4/2012

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MOSLEY JOY JR WALLED LA 112' 5" 112' 5" 96' 11" 111' 7" FOUL 104' 1" 108' 6" 10

2 PAIGE KARBOWSKI JR WALLED LA 111' 1" FOUL 110' 7" 111' 1" FOUL 10' 7" FOUL 8

3 BARBARA DAVIS SR NORTHVILL 111' 0" FOUL FOUL 111' 0" FOUL 109' 8" 100' 1" 6

4 AMY HENDERSON JR HOWELL 108' 4" 104' 7" 96' 1" 108' 4" 101' 6" 101' 0" 105' 5" 5

5 CECILE STECK JR NOVI 105' 6" 99' 6" FOUL FOUL 97' 8" 101' 9" 105' 6" 4

6 SARA ISMAIL JR NORTHVILL 104' 4" 99' 7" 95' 6" 102' 8" 104' 4" 88' 9" 102' 0" 3

7 HEAVEN PERRY SO WALLED LA 100' 11" FOUL FOUL 100' 11" 94' 5" 94' 9" 85' 5" 2

8 DELANEY HOPKINS FR NORTHVILL 98' 10" 98' 10" 95' 1" 93' 8" FOUL 90' 4" 92' 9" 1

9 JAICE HARVEY SR WALLED LA 98' 9" 91' 7" 92' 8" 95' 7" 92' 9" 98' 9" FOUL

10 LINDSEY STRUTZ SO HARTLAND 93' 3" 93' 3" FOUL 76' 4"

11 EMMA ANDERSON SO WALLED LA 93' 2" 78' 9" FOUL 93' 2"

12 DANIELLE SMITH SR HOWELL 92' 10" 92' 10" FOUL 69' 8"

13 SYDNI WILLEY SO PINCKNEY 91' 10" 83' 3" 91' 10" FOUL

14 DANA SCHEMANSKE SR BRIGHTON 89' 5" 86' 5" FOUL 89' 5"

15 LAURYN BURGESS JR NOVI 88' 5" 78' 0" 85' 6" 88' 5"

16 MARIA LEON FR WHITE LAKE 87' 9" 86' 3" 87' 9" FOUL

17 KARA KULIS JR WHITE LAKE 85' 8" 82' 11" 79' 11" 85' 8"
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#32 Girls Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
18 CLAYRE SHAVER SO HIGHLAND- 84' 0" 77' 11" FOUL 84' 0"

19 ELISABETH SZOSTAK SO HARTLAND 82' 0" FOUL 82' 0" FOUL

20 JESSICA MILARCH JR SOUTH LYO 81' 4" 81' 4" 79' 5" FOUL

21 EMMA GORDON SR PINCKNEY 81' 0" FOUL 81' 0" FOUL

22 PODLESAK LYDIA FR FENTON 78' 3" 66' 5" 78' 3" 74' 8"

23 ELIZABETH MILARCH JR SOUTH LYO 76' 0" 65' 3" FOUL 76' 0"

24 MYRANDA STARK SO FENTON 73' 2" 64' 7" 73' 2" 72' 4"

25 HILLARY BIHLMEYER JR BRIGHTON 73' 0" FOUL 73' 0" FOUL

MACKENZIE PATTEN SO HIGHLAND- NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

JILLIAN PETRUNO FR WALLED LA DNS

HANNAH VERBRACKEN FR NOVI DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Novi NOVI 110

2 Brighton BRIG 98

3 Northville NVIL 74

4 Walled Lake Central WLC 68.5

5 Fenton FENT 62

6 Walled Lake Northern WLN 49.5

7 Highland-Milford MIL 45.5

8 White Lake Lakeland LKLA 45

9 Pinckney PINC 38

10 Walled Lake Western WLW 22.5

11 Detroit Catholic Central DCC 20

12 South Lyon SOLY 14

13 Hartland HRTL 8

14 Howell HOWE 6

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Northville NVIL 177

2 Brighton BRIG 58.5

3 Hartland HRTL 56

4 White Lake Lakeland LKLA 50.5

5 Walled Lake Western WLW 46

5 Fenton FENT 46

7 Highland-Milford MIL 43

8 Walled Lake Northern WLN 38

9 Pinckney PINC 35

10 South Lyon SOLY 32

11 Howell HOWE 29

12 Novi NOVI 26

12 Walled Lake Central WLC 26
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